
Waynesville High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:07 PM  1/19/2020  Page 1

2020 Trotwood - 1/18/2020 to 1/19/2020

2019 Trotwood Classic

Results
 
#103  Girls 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATCT1 4:20.10

Prenger, Tori SR Oen, Kathryn JR

Dietz, Taylor FR King, Simone JR

32.44 1:07.81 1:09.7231.97

30.31 1:06.41 26.31 56.16

BTCT2 4:28.42

Jacquemin, Averie FR Voisard, Alex FR

Leonard, Madison SR Haas, Abigail FR

30.82 1:04.19 1:14.3934.67

32.39 1:10.31 27.67 59.53

ADCJ3 4:35.28

Reid, McKenzie JR Peaslee, Amber SO

Davis, Lily JR Shuttleworth, Aidah JR

30.16 1:02.72 1:24.6539.06

29.74 1:03.54 30.18 1:04.37

AVANB4 4:43.33

Bonifas, Megan FR Valdespino, Sofia JR

Aller, Sydney JR Rohde, Gwynne SR

32.25 1:07.27 1:24.1538.69

32.89 1:11.20 28.98 1:00.71

ACSME5 4:43.99

Thapa, Sumsaar FR Blocher, Sarah JR

Richters, Annie JR Savini, Marisa SO

33.61 1:11.99 1:23.9039.27

28.80 1:02.25 31.07 1:05.85

ATRCH6 4:51.09

Howard, Hailey SO Voisinet, Olivia SR

Glaser, Gracie SR Reno, Abby JR

32.05 1:07.57 1:27.2139.63

29.40 1:03.34 34.43 1:12.97

CTCT7 4:51.13

Liu, Sarah SO Maggard, Naomi FR

Longo, Kailey SO Downing, Nicole SR

35.44 1:13.65 1:12.3032.49

34.13 1:16.89 31.76 1:08.29

ATRO8 4:54.56

Fields, Addisyn SO Kyle, Ally FR

Honeycutt, Hailey JR Hemm, Lily SR

36.05 1:15.44 3:39.1240.02

ASID9 4:55.39

Brewer, Lydia SR Watkins, Lillyen FR

Frasure, Logan JR Keller, Olivia FR

35.46 1:13.41 1:21.1936.39

31.59 1:13.96 30.43 1:06.83

ABBL10 4:58.69

Ly, Junette SO Schmidt, Gabrielle SR

Pelger, Aliya JR Simovart, Annika JR

36.09 1:16.89 1:21.7137.89

35.48 1:20.33 28.02 59.76

BVANB11 5:08.64

Hale, Emma FR Baker, Brooklyn JR

Towe, Evelyn SR Neal, Shi JR

33.43 1:09.36 1:28.4241.19

33.37 1:24.60 25.47 1:06.26

BTRO12 5:10.28

Poland, Cassidy JR Robinson, Megan FR

Turnbull, Caroline JR Blount, Jessica JR

38.07 1:19.99 1:26.8240.74

33.97 1:13.83 30.96 1:09.64

ABRVL13 5:14.05

Barrera, Gabbi JR Monnig, Emily JR

Guillen, Mary JR Lenser, Ellie SR

37.38 1:15.59 1:41.3944.34

30.69 1:11.67 28.04 1:05.40

DTCT14 5:18.87

Channel, Beniyah SO Liette, Grace SR

Miller, Alicia JR Doviak, Olivia JR

37.07 1:15.83 1:25.8639.32

37.02 1:24.41 32.42 1:12.77

CVANB15 5:20.26

Kirchner, Anastasia SR Croskey, Grace FR

Pollitt, Christiana SO Towe, Eleanor FR

1:23.00 1:30.2842.31

36.26 1:23.04 30.61 1:03.94

BDCJ16 5:23.51

Perkins, Natalia SO Meyer, Katie SO

Meyer, Claire SO Schaefer, Grace SO

39.96 1:23.12 1:30.2441.39

38.43 1:24.98 30.47 1:05.17

ETCT17 5:25.93

Rajab, Taima SO Krebs, Libby FR

Hews, Emma JR Hopping, Karlie JR

38.95 1:21.91 1:31.5842.76

37.28 1:21.65 33.12 1:10.79

CTRO18 5:37.81

Pascale, Sarah SR Castaneda, Sarah SO

Long, Madelynn SR Rhea, Cady JR

40.48 1:22.81 1:32.7342.66

38.00 1:23.89 36.97 1:18.38

BBRVL19 5:51.94

Brooks, Aubrey SO Brooks, Alyssa SO

Florkey, Audrey SO Guillen, Mika SR

41.47 1:27.72 1:45.9246.25

37.45 1:24.48 33.66 1:13.82

FTCT20 5:57.40

Lange, Sydney JR Dunkle, Aila FR

Sinning, Annie SO Ramos, Isa FR

1:33.86 1:27.5038.29

41.60 1:36.81 15.87 1:19.23

DVANB21 5:58.98

Ratliff, Samantha SO Washington, Jaiden SO

Williamson, Mya SO Wheeler, Danielle SO

1:34.29 1:38.2241.96

34.88 1:23.12 37.12 1:23.35

BBBL22 6:02.46

Hays, Liberty FR Grant, Grace JR

Herring, Corinne JR Henderson, Maria SO

39.86 1:30.26 1:41.9944.53

39.95 1:29.95 16.72 1:20.26

 
#104  Boys 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AVANB1 3:45.65

Ruiz, Khalil SR Neal, Eli JR

Gunckel, Adam SR Brunsky, Matt JR

28.28 58.96 1:03.7530.25

25.74 55.84 21.91 47.10

ADCJ2 3:50.48

Wilkson, Mason JR Labianco, Matt SO

Brown, Logan JR Kutter, Andrew JR

26.97 55.18 1:05.1230.55

26.57 58.30 23.57 51.88

ASID3 3:57.76

Humphrey, Jaden JR Llyod, Jahvon SO

Christman, Eli SR Brewer, Badin JR

27.35 56.37 1:08.7232.04

28.14 1:00.26 24.14 52.41

ATCT4 4:03.23

Prenger, Ben SO Burkey, Alex SO

McMaken, Jack JR Catrone, Nick SR

29.83 1:02.75 1:08.2530.92

26.33 57.11 25.34 55.12

BVANB5 4:12.37

Vieth, Caleb JR Baker, Jackson SO

Brady, Riley JR Tuttle, Cameron SR

32.41 1:06.17 1:08.8531.76

28.16 1:02.82 25.74 54.53

ATRO6 4:19.74

Campbell, Gabe FR Oates, Andrew SO

Griffith, Michael SR White, Jack SR

37.14 1:18.49 1:04.5929.49

25.62 54.96 28.73 1:01.70

ABBL7 4:22.07

Rees, Carter JR Leezer, Max JR

Ong, Kelvin SO McKenrick, Jacob JR

28.68 1:00.77 1:12.3633.34

30.36 1:06.82 27.91 1:02.12

BDCJ8 4:25.26

Kutter, Adam FR Downey, Logan JR

Fisher, Dominick JR Zelina, Reuben JR

33.46 1:09.41 1:10.3131.71

29.49 1:07.74 26.44 57.80

ACSME9 4:36.61

Blauvelt, Jonah SO Berry, Rylan SO

Richter, Camden JR Monnin, Austin SO

34.39 1:12.85 1:18.3136.24

28.17 1:03.21 29.03 1:02.24

CVANB10 5:07.52

Shively, Michael JR Galyon, Elijah JR

Cisne, Colin JR Boyd-Black, Donovan FR

33.45 1:08.63 1:24.0838.41

37.02 1:28.17 30.98 1:06.64

DVANB11 5:32.33

Mercier, Nathan JR Ballard, Zach JR

Skinner, Justin JR Winter, Ashton JR

38.88 1:19.81 1:20.1136.86

43.87 1:49.67 30.80 1:02.74
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CTCT12 5:43.79

Peters, Lucas FR Dehass, Peyton FR

Huber, Addison SO McCaffery, Patrick JR

49.55 1:44.17 1:33.2542.14

36.17 1:17.75 32.13 1:08.62

BBBL13 6:06.34

Henderson, Sam JR McKenrick, Luke FR

Jordan, Dylan JR Leezer, Robert FR

50.61 1:44.79 1:39.2545.31

15.70 40.33 1:24.68 2:01.97

BTCT--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Huber, Ben SO Catrone, Jake SR

Anticoli, Luke SR Rogers, Austin SR

37.32 1:17.05 1:18.4136.54

29.31 1:06.16 28.22 1:02.62

 
#105  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VANB SRRohde, Gwynne1 2:07.56

29.94 32.16 32.5532.91

TCT FRHaas, Abigail2 2:09.04

29.84 32.80 32.1234.28

PIQAnderson, Julia3 2:09.36

30.26 32.32 33.2833.50

VANB JRAller, Sydney4 2:16.16

30.60 34.06 35.6735.83

SID SOPayne, Addison5 2:17.63

31.10 35.11 35.0336.39

TRO FRKyle, Ally6 2:17.90

31.92 35.95 33.0337.00

TRO SOFields, Addisyn7 2:19.65

30.92 35.30 36.0837.35

TCT SRPrenger, Tori8 2:20.14

31.41 35.39 36.0537.29

SLC SOBraun, Sophia9 2:21.32

31.58 36.08 35.9337.73

TCT SOLiu, Sarah10 2:23.41

33.22 35.82 36.7537.62

DCJ JRShuttleworth, Aidah11 2:23.94

32.81 37.16 36.0437.93

VANB FRTowe, Eleanor12 2:28.34

33.13 37.98 36.9740.26

CSME SRBlauvelt, Paige13 2:28.99

33.28 37.80 38.7739.14

DCJ SOSchaefer, Grace14 2:29.30

33.20 37.66 38.7539.69

VANB SRTowe, Evelyn15 2:29.31

32.84 38.50 37.8440.13

TCT SRDowning, Nicole16 2:30.02

33.38 37.98 39.4339.23

DCJ SOPeaslee, Amber17 2:31.80

33.34 38.74 39.6240.10

SLC SOCooper, Tayler18 2:33.89

35.06 39.23 38.5641.04

CSME SOSavini, Marisa19 2:34.04

35.90 39.08 38.8740.19

VANB SOWilliamson, Mya20 2:34.75

34.45 39.59 39.4141.30

SLC SRFlood, Sophia21 2:37.33

35.83 40.21 39.9941.30

DCJ JRMarshall, Carolyn22 2:41.07

35.09 41.37 41.5343.08

DCJ SRWaldspurger, Ella23 2:43.89

37.34 41.93 40.4744.15

TRO SRPascale, Sarah24 2:44.92

37.82 42.38 40.7643.96

TRCH SRVoisinet, Olivia25 2:45.11

37.13 42.28 41.5244.18

SLC SOJock, Elizabeth26 2:45.61

36.13 41.19 43.5744.72

TCT JRLange, Sydney27 2:48.36

38.40 42.30 43.0144.65

SLC JRRindler, Carianne28 2:48.49

37.33 44.12 40.9346.11

BRVL SOBrooks, Aubrey29 2:49.09

37.03 44.16 41.4746.43

VANB SOPollitt, Christiana30 2:49.28

37.92 43.68 42.0545.63

BRVL SOHoover, Mackenzie31 2:50.99

39.27 43.88 43.5544.29

SID SOGrieshop, Jenna32 2:53.26

39.21 45.72 40.4147.92

BRVL SOPauley, Chelsey33 2:56.22

37.34 44.83 46.9847.07

BRVL SOBrooks, Alyssa34 2:57.64

41.55 45.83 43.5946.67

PIQFogt, Natalie35 3:01.71

40.46 47.59 44.7648.90

SID SRCarr, Makayla36 3:05.51

41.26 48.24 47.4348.58

BRVL SOBrand, Camille37 3:23.15

45.08 51.07 51.3755.63

BRVL SOTinell, Sabrina38 3:28.94

45.33 52.99 55.2455.38

TMA SORobinson, Marissa39 3:48.24

50.22 58.41 58.801:00.81

 
#106  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VANB JRBrunsky, Matt1 1:45.12

23.80 26.83 26.9127.58

SID JRHumphrey, Jaden2 1:46.98

24.81 26.86 27.3128.00

TRO SRGriffith, Michael3 1:47.42

25.06 26.94 27.7327.69

VANB JRBrady, Riley4 1:57.81

26.86 29.25 30.8030.90

TCT SOPrenger, Ben5 1:58.53

26.29 29.07 31.8031.37

SID JRBrewer, Badin6 2:00.33

26.20 30.03 32.1032.00

TMA SRFoley, Jesse7 2:05.67

27.93 32.35 33.1832.21

VANB JRVieth, Caleb8 2:06.58

27.95 31.76 33.3133.56

VANB SRTuttle, Cameron9 2:07.08

29.12 33.06 30.8834.02

VANB JRShively, Michael10 2:09.77

28.78 33.44 32.9734.58

TCT SRAnticoli, Luke11 2:11.77

29.12 33.13 34.1735.35

DCJ FRKutter, Adam12 2:16.37

30.97 35.44 33.8736.09

SGR SRKlump, David13 2:17.17

31.75 34.47 35.4035.55

SID JROverholser, Tyler14 2:20.62

32.16 35.09 37.0936.28

SID JROkada, Kazuma15 2:22.25

29.55 34.13 40.2338.34

SGR SRSchlereth, Cole16 2:24.57

32.18 36.91 37.2438.24

TCT SRRogers, Austin17 2:27.23

32.35 36.95 38.6639.27

VANB JRCisne, Colin18 2:30.59

32.83 37.92 39.4140.43

VANB FRBoyd-Black, Donovan19 2:34.89

34.74 39.48 39.5141.16

BRVL FRCombs, Mason20 2:37.32

1:15.74 41.09 40.49

SLC SRVanderhorst, Alex21 2:39.91

34.99 41.19 39.6844.05

DCJ FRWilliams, Thomas22 2:45.51

35.10 42.74 42.7344.94

BRVL JRWilder, Drew23 3:02.66

42.10 48.15 44.8447.57

 
#107  Girls 100 Yard IM Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SGR SOWise, Josie1 1:06.20

30.63 35.57

VANB FRBonifas, Megan2 1:09.10

31.94 37.16

BRVL JRGuillen, Mary3 1:10.62

32.23 38.39

TCT SRLeonard, Madison4 1:11.11

33.39 37.72

BBL JRSimovart, Annika5 1:12.04

34.26 37.78

TCT FRMaggard, Naomi6 1:12.81

36.28 36.53

CSME FRThapa, Sumsaar7 1:15.27

33.88 41.39

BBL SOLy, Junette8 1:16.43

34.65 41.78

TRO JRTurnbull, Caroline9 1:17.27

34.46 42.81

TCT JRMiller, Alicia10 1:17.80

36.29 41.51
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BBL SRSchmidt, Gabrielle11 1:18.60

38.04 40.56

TRO FRRobinson, Megan12 1:18.92

37.47 41.45

SLC SOCarlisle, Megan13 1:18.96

36.54 42.42

BBL JRPelger, Aliya14 1:19.16

36.35 42.81

SGR FRCollins, Anna15 1:19.29

35.69 43.60

TCT FRKrebs, Libby16 1:20.06

36.99 43.07

CSME JRPutoff, Rylee17 1:21.75

37.02 44.73

BRVL SOFlorkey, Audrey18 1:23.96

37.83 46.13

TRO JRBlount, Jessica19 1:28.60

39.36 49.24

BBL JRHerring, Corinne20 1:30.34

42.87 47.47

DCJ FRWalusis, Renee21 1:32.35

42.41 49.94

BRVL JRMonnig, Emily22 1:32.87

42.82 50.05

BBL JRLee, Sammie23 1:37.95

45.07 52.88

BBL FRMoore, Allison--- DQ

Butterfly kick - breast

45.16 52.25

TCT SORajab, Taima--- DQ

Alternating Kick - breast

38.12 45.99

 
#108  Boys 100 Yard IM Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VANB SOBaker, Jackson1 1:01.37

28.00 33.37

CSME JRRichter, Camden2 1:05.37

31.48 33.89

CSME SOBlauvelt, Jonah3 1:09.87

31.60 38.27

BBL SOOng, Kelvin4 1:10.75

32.66 38.09

BBL JRMcKenrick, Jacob5 1:12.00

33.10 38.90

TCT SOHuber, Addison6 1:14.77

34.95 39.82

VANB JRGalyon, Elijah7 1:15.31

34.62 40.69

CSME SOMonnin, Austin8 1:15.35

35.31 40.04

VANB JRBallard, Zach9 1:15.68

35.35 40.33

BRVL FRBronner, CJ10 1:17.67

37.21 40.46

SGR SRHulbert, Noah11 1:20.79

37.50 43.29

BBL FRMcKenrick, Luke12 1:21.19

38.55 42.64

SLC JRCasto, Dominic13 1:24.65

40.22 44.43

VANB JRMercier, Nathan14 1:25.25

39.34 45.91

BBL JRJordan, Dylan--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

37.51 39.83

TRO SRWhite, Jack--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch - breast

33.48 40.48

 
#109  Girls 400 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TCT JROen, Kathryn1 4:56.69

30.47 36.77 38.6337.87

40.92 42.52 35.30 34.21

DCJ JRDavis, Lily2 5:06.80

31.41 36.04 38.1838.94

46.10 46.47 36.06 33.60

TCT FRVoisard, Alex3 5:22.23

33.87 41.07 40.3240.68

46.32 46.71 37.22 36.04

 
#110  Boys 400 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DCJ JRBrown, Logan1 4:38.12

28.03 33.51

40.44 40.66 33.01 32.32

VANB SRGunckel, Adam2 4:42.34

29.01 33.10 36.2135.68

40.49 41.64 33.77 32.44

VANB JRNeal, Eli3 4:48.14

29.16 34.92 38.9138.41

38.33 40.40 34.76 33.25

 
#111  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TCT JRKing, Simone1 24.98

CSME JRRichters, Annie2 25.04

PIQCox, Colleen3 25.06

TCT FRJacquemin, Averie4 26.40

SID FRWatkins, Lillyen5 26.89

TRO JRHoneycutt, Hailey6 26.92

TCT FRDietz, Taylor7 26.95

BBL JRSimovart, Annika8 27.28

SID JRFrasure, Logan9 27.75

TCT SOLongo, Kailey10 27.76

TRO SRHemm, Lily11 28.27

VANB FRWilson, Maddy12 28.50

DCJ JRShuttleworth, Aidah13 28.54

SID SRBrewer, Lydia14 28.67

CSME SOSavini, Marisa15 28.80

BRVL JRBarrera, Gabbi16 28.99

SPG SOBrenner, Anna17 29.13

TRO JRPoland, Cassidy18 29.16

VANB JRBaker, Brooklyn19 29.28

TCT JRMiller, Alicia20 29.39

CSME SRBlauvelt, Paige21 29.68

TCT FRFoster, Alex22 29.76

DCJ SOSchaefer, Grace23 30.08

BRVL SRGuillen, Mika24 30.25

TCT SOSinning, Annie25 30.26

VANB SRKirchner, Anastasia26 30.32

PIQFrancis, Emma27 30.61

SID JRJennings, Madelyn28 30.87

BRVL SOBrooks, Aubrey*29 30.93

DCJ SOPerkins, Natalia*29 30.93

TCT FRDunkle, Aila31 31.08

TRO JRBlount, Jessica32 31.09

VANB SORatliff, Samantha33 31.18

VANB FRCroskey, Grace34 31.29

SID SRRoller, Rebekah35 31.31

WLS JRStapleton, Katelyn36 31.33

CSME JRPutoff, Rylee37 31.37

VANB JRValdespino, Sofia38 31.39

TCT SORajab, Taima39 31.53

DCJ SRTillar, Mia*40 31.63

CSME JRPurves, Cora*40 31.63

TCT SOChannel, Beniyah42 31.65

DCJ FRDischer, Audrey43 31.84

BBL FRHays, Liberty44 31.94

TRO SOCastaneda, Sarah45 32.03

DCJ SOMeyer, Katie46 32.05

BRVL SRSmith, Morgan47 32.21

TRCH SRVoisinet, Olivia48 32.27

CSME SOStevens, Gretchen49 32.30

TCT JRHopping, Karlie50 32.32

BBL SOHenderson, Maria51 32.87

SID JRVogelsang, Karla52 32.93

TRO SOKennett, Emma53 33.04

WLS FRCaldwell, Andrea54 33.08

SID SOGrieshop, Jenna55 33.23

VANB SOWashington, Jaiden56 33.42

TRCH JRReno, Abby57 33.43

TCT JRHews, Emma58 33.49

TRO SRLong, Madelynn59 33.54

DCJ JRTownsend, Natalee60 33.67

TCT SOAshburn, Megan61 33.74

BRVL SOPauley, Chelsey62 34.03

SID SRWilson, Delaney63 34.05

TRO JRHall, Faith64 34.16

TRO SRKlosterman, Hallie65 34.18

TCT JRLange, Sydney66 34.39

DCJ FRWalusis, Renee67 34.49

TRO JRBuechter, Kaitlin68 34.57

TRO JRRhea, Cady69 34.81

SLC JRClayton, Samantha70 35.20

VANB FRSingleton, Pearl71 35.25

SLC JRWesterheide, Emma72 35.34

BBL SORhodes, Maven73 35.75
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TCT FRHept, Shelby74 35.86

SID SRHastings, Nickaylee75 36.09

SID SRWormbs, Lovisa76 36.28

SID SRFogt, Mia77 36.32

SPG FRMonaghan, Jordan78 36.91

CSME JRThomas, Celia79 36.99

SID JRHeffelfinger, Lily80 37.29

TRO SRCain, Ellie81 37.52

SID FRLeonard, Katy82 37.65

PIQStumpff, Olivia83 37.91

BRVL SOBrand, Camille84 38.04

CSME JRHamby, Morgan85 38.37

TRO FRRomick, Josie86 38.82

SID SRCarr, Makayla87 39.41

PIQLeal, Kinzie88 40.24

SID SORagan, Abbie89 40.49

BRVL SOReich, Lillyn90 41.97

SID SOFogt, Brooke91 42.08

TMA FRLawson, Ciarra92 43.64

VANB FRReece, Jourdn93 46.39

TMA SOJackson, Chiara94 52.37

TCT FRRamos, Isa--- DQ

False start

SID FRKeller, Olivia--- DQ

No touch on turn

 
#112  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VANB JRBrunsky, Matt1 21.44

DCJ JRWilkson, Mason2 23.12

SID JRBrewer, Badin3 23.34

SID SOLlyod, Jahvon4 23.75

DCJ JRKutter, Andrew5 24.07

BBL JRRees, Carter6 24.23

DCJ SOLabianco, Matt7 24.57

SLC SRJock, Elijah8 24.61

TCT JRMcMaken, Jack9 24.62

SID SRChristman, Eli10 24.66

VANB SRTuttle, Cameron11 24.93

SID SRJohnson, Nathan12 25.05

MEC JRKramer, Ethan13 25.24

TCT SRAnticoli, Luke14 25.59

DCJ JRDowney, Logan15 25.64

TCT SRCatrone, Nick16 25.67

BBL JRLeezer, Max*17 25.83

DCJ JRFisher, Dominick*17 25.83

TCT SOBurkey, Alex19 25.97

DCJ JRZelina, Reuben20 26.00

SID SRZhou, Nobel21 26.13

CSME SOBlauvelt, Jonah22 26.36

SID JROkada, Kazuma23 26.50

SID SRBrubaker, Weslee24 26.70

VANB JRCisne, Colin25 26.81

TRO SRPeltier, Blaine26 27.07

TRO JRBess, Matthew27 27.26

TCT SRCatrone, Jake28 27.30

BBL JRJordan, Dylan29 27.40

BBL SOOng, Kelvin30 27.43

CSME FRRowley, Ryan31 27.54

SGR SRSchlereth, Cole32 27.61

CSME SOMonnin, Austin33 27.72

SGR SRKlump, David34 27.74

SID JROverholser, Tyler35 28.16

TRO FRCampbell, Gabe36 28.39

PIQSwitzer, Mike*37 28.61

CSME SOMonnin, Braden*37 28.61

CSME FRAmheiser, Josh39 28.74

TCT FRDehass, Peyton40 28.76

SPG FRRyman, Nathan41 28.79

TCT SOHuber, Ben42 28.82

SID SRSherman, Jay43 28.87

BBL FRLeezer, Robert44 29.26

TCT JRMcCaffery, Patrick45 29.32

CSME FRHouseholder, Victor46 29.44

CSME JRTucker, Daniel47 29.63

SID SRBonifas, Ian48 29.78

SGR SRHulbert, Noah49 29.97

SLC JRCasto, Dominic50 30.15

DCJ FRWilliams, Thomas51 30.32

SPG FRBoggs, Jack52 30.34

DCJ FRJohnson, Cole53 30.72

SPG SRMilligan, Andy54 30.77

SID SRLeonard, Thomas55 30.83

BBL JRHenderson, Sam56 31.02

PIQHutton, Collin57 31.61

SID FRBonifas, Andrew58 31.64

SLC FRBezy, Hezekiah59 33.55

CSME JRGodwin, Jack60 34.49

DCJ FRArmentrout, Gabe61 34.64

BRVL JRWilder, Drew62 35.46

CSME FRLeMaster, Eric63 35.98

TCT FRPeters, Lucas64 38.75

TCT SOHews, Ethan65 47.58

 
#113  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DCJ JRReid, McKenzie1 58.94

27.85 31.09

TRCH SRGlaser, Gracie2 1:01.75

28.79 32.96

CSME JRRichters, Annie3 1:02.54

29.39 33.15

DCJ JRDavis, Lily4 1:05.82

30.87 34.95

PIQAnderson, Julia5 1:05.96

30.51 35.45

TCT FRDietz, Taylor6 1:06.31

30.56 35.75

TCT JRKing, Simone7 1:07.10

30.64 36.46

PIQCox, Colleen8 1:07.20

30.37 36.83

BRVL JRGuillen, Mary9 1:07.34

30.60 36.74

TRCH SOHoward, Hailey10 1:08.54

31.77 36.77

TRO JRHoneycutt, Hailey11 1:11.87

33.62 38.25

TRO JRTurnbull, Caroline12 1:13.52

34.91 38.61

VANB SRTowe, Evelyn13 1:19.93

35.89 44.04

BBL JRPelger, Aliya14 1:21.70

36.19 45.51

TRO SRLong, Madelynn15 1:23.12

38.64 44.48

TCT JRHews, Emma16 1:23.67

38.36 45.31

SLC SOCooper, Tayler17 1:26.17

37.19 48.98

VANB SOPollitt, Christiana18 1:27.82

39.02 48.80

TCT FRDunkle, Aila19 1:35.88

42.33 53.55

PIQLanders, Briana20 2:04.23

52.55 1:11.68

PHNL SOKern, Kendra--- DQ

False start

29.26 35.01

 
#114  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SGR SRWise, Calvin1 51.04

24.38 26.66

VANB SRGunckel, Adam2 54.84

25.93 28.91

VANB SRRuiz, Khalil3 56.94

27.15 29.79

TCT JRMcMaken, Jack4 58.93

28.09 30.84

TRCH FRTullis, Noah5 1:02.29

27.78 34.51

DCJ JRFisher, Dominick6 1:10.20

31.60 38.60

DCJ JRZelina, Reuben7 1:12.37

32.43 39.94

TRO SRWhite, Jack8 1:13.71

31.82 41.89

 
#115  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TCT FRJacquemin, Averie1 1:04.34

30.96 33.38

PHNL SOKern, Kendra2 1:04.62

30.88 33.74

SGR SOWise, Josie3 1:06.42

32.26 34.16

TCT SRPrenger, Tori4 1:07.16

32.15 35.01
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(#115  Girls 100 Yard Back)

SID FRWatkins, Lillyen5 1:08.10

32.20 35.90

SID JRFrasure, Logan6 1:11.49

33.74 37.75

TRCH SOHoward, Hailey7 1:11.84

33.89 37.95

SID SRBrewer, Lydia8 1:11.96

35.11 36.85

TCT SOLiu, Sarah9 1:12.65

35.56 37.09

CSME FRThapa, Sumsaar10 1:13.26

34.82 38.44

VANB JRAller, Sydney11 1:13.93

36.50 37.43

TCT SOLongo, Kailey12 1:14.11

36.33 37.78

TCT SOChannel, Beniyah13 1:14.72

36.46 38.26

BRVL JRBarrera, Gabbi14 1:14.93

36.93 38.00

TRO SRHemm, Lily15 1:16.87

36.22 40.65

SPG SOBrenner, Anna16 1:17.11

36.24 40.87

DCJ SRTillar, Mia17 1:17.43

36.43 41.00

SID JRJennings, Madelyn18 1:18.69

38.05 40.64

DCJ JRMarshall, Carolyn19 1:19.55

38.57 40.98

SGR FRCollins, Anna20 1:19.72

38.18 41.54

TRO JRPoland, Cassidy21 1:20.31

BRVL SOFlorkey, Audrey22 1:21.41

39.76 41.65

TCT JRHopping, Karlie23 1:21.52

41.05 40.47

DCJ SOPerkins, Natalia24 1:22.18

39.79 42.39

SID FRKeller, Olivia25 1:22.59

39.48 43.11

TRO SRPascale, Sarah26 1:23.05

40.42 42.63

VANB SRKirchner, Anastasia27 1:23.63

40.51 43.12

BRVL SRGuillen, Mika28 1:24.50

41.26 43.24

DCJ SOPeaslee, Amber29 1:24.67

40.32 44.35

SLC SRFlood, Sophia30 1:25.18

40.30 44.88

BBL FRHays, Liberty31 1:26.34

40.93 45.41

DCJ JRTownsend, Natalee32 1:26.54

42.24 44.30

SID SRWilson, Delaney33 1:26.60

WLS JRStapleton, Katelyn34 1:26.76

44.74 42.02

SLC JRWesterheide, Emma35 1:30.41

41.99 48.42

CSME SOStevens, Gretchen36 1:30.57

44.21 46.36

VANB SORatliff, Samantha37 1:31.14

43.21 47.93

WLS FRCaldwell, Andrea38 1:32.61

45.76 46.85

CSME JRPurves, Cora39 1:32.63

42.22 50.41

SPG FRMonaghan, Jordan40 1:32.64

46.23 46.41

TRO SRKlosterman, Hallie41 1:33.12

47.35 45.77

BBL SORhodes, Maven42 1:35.35

44.34 51.01

BBL FRMoore, Allison43 1:36.05

BRVL SOHoover, Mackenzie44 1:36.25

44.92 51.33

SLC JRClayton, Samantha45 1:36.96

1:44.20

PIQFrancis, Emma46 1:37.26

44.27 52.99

PIQFogt, Natalie47 1:38.14

TMA SORobinson, Marissa48 1:38.16

BBL SOHenderson, Maria49 1:40.98

50.23 50.75

PIQLanders, Briana50 1:41.12

50.62 50.50

TCT SOAshburn, Megan51 1:41.91

50.13 51.78

VANB FRSingleton, Pearl52 1:43.12

TRO SOKennett, Emma53 1:44.88

BBL JRGrant, Grace54 1:45.85

1:45.75 0.10

VANB SOWheeler, Danielle55 1:49.27

51.96 57.31

BRVL SOTinell, Sabrina56 1:49.81

51.95 57.86

PIQStumpff, Olivia57 1:51.75

56.19 55.56

TMA FRLawson, Ciarra58 1:52.05

51.64 1:00.41

PIQLeal, Kinzie59 1:57.46

TMA SOJackson, Chiara60 2:18.80

1:07.31 1:11.49

 
#116  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SID JRHumphrey, Jaden1 54.02

26.46 27.56

DCJ JRWilkson, Mason2 55.19

27.09 28.10

VANB SRRuiz, Khalil3 58.47

28.38 30.09

BBL JRRees, Carter4 1:00.18

28.57 31.61

SID SOLlyod, Jahvon5 1:00.42

29.16 31.26

TMA SRFoley, Jesse6 1:00.79

29.83 30.96

TRO SOOates, Andrew7 1:02.62

30.41 32.21

SID SRChristman, Eli8 1:02.77

30.56 32.21

MEC JRKramer, Ethan9 1:03.74

30.56 33.18

DCJ JRKutter, Andrew10 1:03.83

30.39 33.44

SID SRBrubaker, Weslee11 1:06.66

32.32 34.34

SID SRJohnson, Nathan12 1:06.70

32.46 34.24

TRCH FRTullis, Noah13 1:09.80

33.01 36.79

DCJ FRKutter, Adam14 1:09.83

34.38 35.45

PIQHutcherson, Josiah15 1:10.14

33.92 36.22

VANB JRWinter, Ashton16 1:14.75

36.07 38.68

SID SRZhou, Nobel17 1:15.20

36.59 38.61

SPG FRRyman, Nathan18 1:15.62

36.12 39.50

TCT SOHuber, Addison19 1:16.26

VANB JRMercier, Nathan20 1:18.95

37.67 41.28

TRO FRCampbell, Gabe21 1:19.24

VANB FRBoyd-Black, Donovan22 1:20.70

38.74 41.96

TCT FRDehass, Peyton23 1:21.34

40.49 40.85

SID SRBonifas, Ian24 1:23.89

40.24 43.65

SID SRSherman, Jay25 1:24.75

40.18 44.57

BRVL FRCombs, Mason26 1:26.21

42.12 44.09

SPG SRMilligan, Andy27 1:26.81

CSME JRTucker, Daniel28 1:27.16

41.87 45.29

SPG FRBoggs, Jack29 1:27.60

42.37 45.23

SID FRBonifas, Andrew30 1:28.73

42.22 46.51

TCT JRMcCaffery, Patrick31 1:31.29

43.66 47.63

PIQHutton, Collin32 1:34.77

45.16 49.61
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(#116  Boys 100 Yard Back)

BBL JRHenderson, Sam33 1:41.20

47.73 53.47

TCT SOHews, Ethan--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

58.57 56.27

TRO SRPeltier, Blaine--- DQ

No touch at turn

42.03 48.15

 
#117  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VANB SRRohde, Gwynne1 5:40.57

30.09 32.81 34.3433.72

34.61 35.04 34.65 35.31

35.11 34.89

TCT FRHaas, Abigail2 5:49.14

31.03 33.98 35.6035.15

35.53 36.00 35.58 36.06

35.40 34.81

SID SOPayne, Addison3 6:12.69

32.12 36.24 38.7438.18

38.23 38.19 38.23 38.37

38.02 36.37

SGR SRGraver, Abby4 6:15.23

34.44 37.05 37.6137.54

37.84 38.16 38.08 38.30

38.78 37.43

TCT SRLeonard, Madison5 6:16.10

32.46 36.47 38.4438.23

38.11 38.45 38.62 39.26

38.24 37.82

VANB FRBonifas, Megan6 6:19.95

33.54 36.30 39.1836.75

39.56 38.47 39.05 39.85

39.68 37.57

TRO FRKyle, Ally7 6:23.06

34.41 38.39 39.3138.68

39.46 39.14 39.43 39.81

38.62 35.81

TCT SRDowning, Nicole8 6:28.71

34.12 38.01 39.6639.07

39.37 39.59 40.05 40.12

39.87 38.85

VANB JRBaker, Brooklyn9 6:29.70

34.86 38.56 40.4538.86

40.32 39.90 39.81 40.41

39.81 36.72

SLC SOBraun, Sophia10 6:38.94

34.76 38.87 41.3640.18

41.69 41.55 41.03 41.08

39.91 38.51

VANB SOWilliamson, Mya11 6:58.35

35.81 40.67 43.2542.29

42.87 43.25 44.81 43.47

41.89 40.04

 
#118  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DCJ JRBrown, Logan1 5:11.19

26.55 30.15 31.5031.47

32.11 32.45 31.94 32.40

31.57 31.05

VANB JRBrady, Riley2 5:14.37

27.52 30.45 32.2032.04

32.28 32.32 32.39 32.00

32.10 31.07

TCT SOPrenger, Ben3 5:24.68

26.79 30.22 32.6131.56

33.67 33.89 34.69 35.14

33.82 32.29

VANB JRShively, Michael4 5:42.91

29.80 32.78 35.3534.59

34.90 35.21 35.27 1:10.48

34.55

VANB JRVieth, Caleb5 5:48.94

29.30 32.80 35.1034.42

35.21 36.41 36.65 37.33

36.44 35.28

PIQHutcherson, Josiah6 5:58.72

30.38 33.93 36.7735.48

37.32 36.89 37.75 37.79

37.01 35.40

 
#119  Girls 50 Yard Breast Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TCT FRMaggard, Naomi1 32.95

TCT FRVoisard, Alex2 33.89

BBL SOLy, Junette3 39.53

TRO FRRobinson, Megan4 40.02

DCJ SOMeyer, Katie5 40.50

TCT SRLiette, Grace6 40.59

TRO SOCastaneda, Sarah7 40.65

TCT FRFoster, Alex8 40.67

TCT FRKrebs, Libby*9 41.12

DCJ SOMeyer, Claire*9 41.12

SLC SOJock, Elizabeth11 41.42

CSME JRHamby, Morgan12 42.24

TRCH JRReno, Abby13 42.74

TCT SOSinning, Annie14 43.29

BRVL JRMonnig, Emily15 43.49

SID JRVogelsang, Karla16 43.53

TRO JRHall, Faith17 44.06

TRO JRBuechter, Kaitlin18 44.10

DCJ FRDischer, Audrey19 44.27

TRO JRRhea, Cady20 44.81

TCT FRHept, Shelby21 45.04

SLC JRRindler, Carianne22 45.76

SID SRWormbs, Lovisa23 46.16

DCJ SRWaldspurger, Ella24 46.20

BRVL SOBrooks, Alyssa25 46.98

CSME JRThomas, Celia26 47.21

BBL JRHerring, Corinne27 47.24

BBL JRGrant, Grace28 48.44

SID SRHastings, Nickaylee29 48.49

SID FRLeonard, Katy30 49.74

SID SRFogt, Mia31 52.10

BBL JRLee, Sammie32 53.30

TRO FRRomick, Josie33 54.02

TCT FRRamos, Isa--- DQ

Butterfly kick

TRO SRCain, Ellie--- DQ

Two strokes under water

 
#120  Boys 50 Yard Breast Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VANB JRNeal, Eli1 29.33

VANB SOBaker, Jackson2 30.44

TCT SOBurkey, Alex3 30.64

BBL JRLeezer, Max4 32.23

SLC SRJock, Elijah5 33.80

TRO JRBess, Matthew6 35.93

TCT SRCatrone, Jake7 35.96

BRVL FRBronner, CJ8 36.46

CSME SOBerry, Rylan9 36.94

CSME FRAmheiser, Josh10 37.86

CSME SOMonnin, Braden11 37.94

CSME FRHouseholder, Victor12 38.84

TCT SOHuber, Ben13 39.78

BBL FRLeezer, Robert14 41.72

SLC SRVanderhorst, Alex15 42.14

SLC FRBezy, Hezekiah16 43.04

BBL FRMcKenrick, Luke17 43.99

TCT FRPeters, Lucas18 50.14

SID SRLeonard, Thomas--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
#121  Girls 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TCT JROen, Kathryn1 2:34.99

34.52 40.53 39.9539.99

TRCH SRGlaser, Gracie2 2:37.27

35.27 40.26 40.8840.86

BBL SRSchmidt, Gabrielle3 3:04.55

39.90 46.43 48.6449.58

SLC SOCarlisle, Megan4 3:06.38

41.46 47.22 49.1948.51

VANB JRValdespino, Sofia5 3:07.10

41.50 46.26 49.0550.29

TCT SRLiette, Grace6 3:14.12

43.12 48.07 51.9051.03

VANB FRCroskey, Grace7 3:17.67

44.48 49.77 51.0252.40

VANB JRNeal, Shi8 3:21.88

45.05 52.52 51.7652.55

VANB SOWashington, Jaiden9 3:30.57

43.55 53.04 56.3657.62

VANB FRTowe, Eleanor10 3:32.56

46.10 53.41 56.6056.45
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(#121  Girls 200 Yard Breast)

VANB SOWheeler, Danielle11 3:50.32

51.40 59.30 57.781:01.84

 
#122  Boys 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SGR SRWise, Calvin1 2:06.70

29.54 32.35 32.3032.51

TRO SOOates, Andrew2 2:27.34

33.20 38.12 37.9338.09

DCJ SOLabianco, Matt3 2:27.84

34.54 36.81 37.1139.38

CSME JRRichter, Camden4 2:38.95

35.80 40.78 39.8942.48

DCJ JRDowney, Logan5 2:42.15

35.67 40.24 43.7242.52

TCT SRCatrone, Nick6 2:47.73

36.67 42.30 44.6244.14

BBL JRMcKenrick, Jacob7 2:55.11

37.99 45.28 44.9546.89

VANB JRBallard, Zach8 3:02.78

40.20 45.29 48.7548.54

VANB JRGalyon, Elijah9 3:08.43

41.62 48.85 47.5950.37

PIQSwitzer, Mike10 3:40.47

45.75 57.37 58.1559.20

 
#123  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATCT1 1:45.14

King, Simone JR Jacquemin, Averie FR

Dietz, Taylor FR Oen, Kathryn JR

25.71 26.62 26.1726.64

BTCT2 1:49.23

Haas, Abigail FR Voisard, Alex FR

Maggard, Naomi FR Prenger, Tori SR

27.20 27.00 27.1627.87

ADCJ3 1:49.66

Reid, McKenzie JR Schaefer, Grace SO

Shuttleworth, Aidah JR Davis, Lily JR

25.71 29.32 26.9927.64

ATRO4 1:52.69

Kyle, Ally FR Fields, Addisyn SO

Hemm, Lily SR Honeycutt, Hailey JR

28.43 29.14 26.8728.25

ACSME5 1:53.12

Savini, Marisa SO Blauvelt, Paige SR

Thapa, Sumsaar FR Richters, Annie JR

25.28 29.30 29.5029.04

ASID6 1:53.43

Brewer, Lydia SR Keller, Olivia FR

Watkins, Lillyen FR Frasure, Logan JR

29.31 30.83 26.9926.30

CTCT7 1:54.37

Longo, Kailey SO Leonard, Madison SR

Downing, Nicole SR Liu, Sarah SO

27.96 28.70 27.5030.21

AVANB8 1:55.13

Rohde, Gwynne SR Baker, Brooklyn JR

Bonifas, Megan FR Aller, Sydney JR

28.55 30.19 28.5427.85

ABBL9 1:56.85

Simovart, Annika JR Ly, Junette SO

Pelger, Aliya JR Schmidt, Gabrielle SR

27.41 29.74 29.4030.30

ABRVL10 1:58.39

Guillen, Mary JR Guillen, Mika SR

Barrera, Gabbi JR Lenser, Ellie SR

29.40 29.56 30.6728.76

ATRCH11 1:58.97

Howard, Hailey SO Reno, Abby JR

Voisinet, Olivia SR Glaser, Gracie SR

29.37 32.66 25.7431.20

DTCT12 1:59.60

Sinning, Annie SO Channel, Beniyah SO

Foster, Alex FR Miller, Alicia JR

29.84 30.66 28.5430.56

ASLC13 2:00.18

Cooper, Tayler SO Jock, Elizabeth SO

Flood, Sophia SR Braun, Sophia SO

30.46 33.62 28.0728.03

BTRO14 2:00.89

Blount, Jessica JR Robinson, Megan FR

Turnbull, Caroline JR Poland, Cassidy JR

31.65 30.76 29.1129.37

CVANB15 2:05.81

Towe, Eleanor FR Ratliff, Samantha SO

Pollitt, Christiana SO Valdespino, Sofia JR

29.14 32.36 31.6032.71

BDCJ16 2:06.83

Marshall, Carolyn JR Peaslee, Amber SO

Meyer, Claire SO Discher, Audrey FR

32.26 30.26 31.1233.19

CDCJ17 2:09.02

Waldspurger, Ella SR Tillar, Mia SR

Meyer, Katie SO Perkins, Natalia SO

34.36 31.86 30.5032.30

BSID18 2:09.97

Roller, Rebekah SR Wilson, Delaney SR

Jennings, Madelyn JR Payne, Addison SO

34.04 35.81 28.4231.70

ETCT19 2:11.45

Rajab, Taima SO Liette, Grace SR

Krebs, Libby FR Dunkle, Aila FR

31.98 14.96 32.3552.16

BBRVL20 2:12.99

Smith, Morgan SR Florkey, Audrey SO

Hoover, Mackenzie SO Brooks, Aubrey SO

32.91 32.40 34.6033.08

CTRO21 2:13.53

Pascale, Sarah SR Klosterman, Hallie SR

Rhea, Cady JR Castaneda, Sarah SO

32.90 33.74 31.4535.44

BCSME22 2:14.09

Hamby, Morgan JR Purves, Cora JR

Stevens, Gretchen SO Putoff, Rylee JR

37.82 31.72 31.0133.54

BSLC23 2:16.83

Rindler, Carianne JR Carlisle, Megan SO

Clayton, Samantha JR Westerheide, Emma JR

33.28 32.64 35.3535.56

DTRO24 2:17.61

Hall, Faith JR Buechter, Kaitlin JR

Kennett, Emma SO Long, Madelynn SR

34.70 35.28 30.9136.72

FTCT25 2:18.08

Hopping, Karlie JR Lange, Sydney JR

Hept, Shelby FR Ashburn, Megan SO

34.12 35.16 1:08.80

BBBL26 2:18.92

Hays, Liberty FR Moore, Allison FR

Henderson, Maria SO Herring, Corinne JR

35.56 36.88 31.6934.79

CSID27 2:25.25

Hastings, Nickaylee SR Wormbs, Lovisa SR

Leonard, Katy FR Grieshop, Jenna SO

38.34 36.46 32.7437.71

DSID28 2:30.33

Vogelsang, Karla JR Carr, Makayla SR

Ragan, Abbie SO Fogt, Mia SR

34.52 39.69 35.3840.74

DVANB29 2:35.18

Singleton, Pearl FR Reece, Jourdn FR

Wheeler, Danielle SO Neal, Shi JR

36.20 45.83 35.1737.98

BVANB--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Wilson, Maddy FR Kirchner, Anastasia SR

Williamson, Mya SO Towe, Evelyn SR

29.02 30.49 24.9735.50

 
#124  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AVANB1 1:31.92

Baker, Jackson SO Tuttle, Cameron SR

Gunckel, Adam SR Brunsky, Matt JR

24.17 23.67 21.1322.95

ASID2 1:32.51

Humphrey, Jaden JR Llyod, Jahvon SO

Christman, Eli SR Brewer, Badin JR

22.30 23.20 22.6624.35

ADCJ3 1:37.58

Kutter, Andrew JR Brown, Logan JR

Labianco, Matt SO Wilkson, Mason JR

24.83 24.80 22.7425.21

ATCT4 1:38.26

Catrone, Nick SR Prenger, Ben SO

Anticoli, Luke SR McMaken, Jack JR

25.39 24.13 24.0124.73
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BVANB5 1:40.13

Vieth, Caleb JR Neal, Eli JR

Brady, Riley JR Ruiz, Khalil SR

26.52 25.37 23.5324.71

ABBL6 1:43.61

Ong, Kelvin SO McKenrick, Jacob JR

Leezer, Max JR Rees, Carter JR

26.28 27.15 24.0326.15

BSID7 1:43.88

Johnson, Nathan SR Okada, Kazuma JR

Brubaker, Weslee SR Zhou, Nobel SR

25.15 25.99 25.8026.94

BDCJ8 1:44.56

Fisher, Dominick JR Downey, Logan JR

Kutter, Adam FR Zelina, Reuben JR

26.24 26.28 24.8627.18

ATRO9 1:45.27

Oates, Andrew SO Bess, Matthew JR

White, Jack SR Griffith, Michael SR

25.39 27.82 22.7929.27

BTCT10 1:47.55

Burkey, Alex SO Catrone, Jake SR

Huber, Ben SO Rogers, Austin SR

26.15 26.96 26.9627.48

ACSME11 1:47.60

Richter, Camden JR Rowley, Ryan FR

Monnin, Austin SO Blauvelt, Jonah SO

26.10 28.56 25.3227.62

CVANB12 1:50.23

Shively, Michael JR Winter, Ashton JR

Kreger, Brandon SR Cisne, Colin JR

27.49 29.36 26.6626.72

BBBL13 1:57.40

McKenrick, Luke FR Leezer, Robert FR

Hemmelgarn, Gabe JR Jordan, Dylan JR

29.27 28.68 26.9132.54

CSID14 1:58.82

Bonifas, Ian SR Leonard, Thomas SR

Sherman, Jay SR Overholser, Tyler JR

30.68 31.86 27.9628.32

BCSME15 1:59.46

Householder, Victor FR Berry, Rylan SO

Amheiser, Josh FR Monnin, Braden SO

29.99 31.37 29.0029.10

DVANB16 2:04.72

Skinner, Justin JR Boyd-Black, Donovan FR

Mercier, Nathan JR Galyon, Elijah JR

34.23 29.92 29.3131.26

ASLC--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Vanderhorst, Alex SR Bezy, Hezekiah FR

Jock, Elijah SR Casto, Dominic JR

29.47 33.82 30.7424.12

 
#201  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATCT1 1:55.76

Jacquemin, Averie FR Oen, Kathryn JR

Dietz, Taylor FR King, Simone JR

29.66 31.35 25.4229.33

BTCT2 2:02.75

Prenger, Tori SR Maggard, Naomi FR

Leonard, Madison SR Voisard, Alex FR

30.99 34.71 27.1229.93

ADCJ3 2:04.80

Reid, McKenzie JR Peaslee, Amber SO

Davis, Lily JR Shuttleworth, Aidah JR

29.01 39.67 27.5828.54

ASID4 2:07.42

Brewer, Lydia SR Watkins, Lillyen FR

Frasure, Logan JR Keller, Olivia FR

33.49 34.30 28.9130.72

ACSME5 2:09.66

Thapa, Sumsaar FR Blocher, Sarah JR

Blauvelt, Paige SR Richters, Annie JR

33.58 38.51 25.9731.60

AVANB6 2:09.83

Rohde, Gwynne SR Valdespino, Sofia JR

Towe, Evelyn SR Aller, Sydney JR

31.20 37.72 27.7333.18

ATRO7 2:10.19

Fields, Addisyn SO Kyle, Ally FR

Honeycutt, Hailey JR Hemm, Lily SR

33.14 39.35 28.4129.29

BVANB8 2:11.74

Hale, Emma FR Baker, Brooklyn JR

Bonifas, Megan FR Towe, Eleanor FR

32.44 39.89 29.2230.19

ABBL9 2:15.81

Ly, Junette SO Schmidt, Gabrielle SR

Pelger, Aliya JR Simovart, Annika JR

36.48 38.16 27.5633.61

CTCT10 2:16.08

Longo, Kailey SO Liette, Grace SR

Haas, Abigail FR Liu, Sarah SO

35.65 38.74 27.9633.73

ABRVL11 2:16.58

Barrera, Gabbi JR Monnig, Emily JR

Guillen, Mary JR Lenser, Ellie SR

34.27 44.78 24.5133.02

BTRO12 2:17.12

Poland, Cassidy JR Robinson, Megan FR

Turnbull, Caroline JR Blount, Jessica JR

36.69 39.33 29.1231.98

ASLC13 2:17.13

Cooper, Tayler SO Carlisle, Megan SO

Braun, Sophia SO Flood, Sophia SR

36.30 39.45 30.8330.55

DTCT14 2:20.53

Channel, Beniyah SO Miller, Alicia JR

Hopping, Karlie JR Downing, Nicole SR

34.35 39.30 29.2037.68

AURB15 2:21.20

Christian, Cali SO Selvaggio, Anna FR

Selvaggio, Stephanie JR Hower, Gracie SO

38.89 37.15 29.7535.41

BDCJ16 2:21.29

Tillar, Mia SR Meyer, Katie SO

Meyer, Claire SO Schaefer, Grace SO

34.92 41.45 29.0235.90

BCSME17 2:23.83

Savini, Marisa SO Hamby, Morgan JR

Putoff, Rylee JR Purves, Cora JR

35.98 40.30 31.1736.38

BSID18 2:25.41

Jennings, Madelyn JR Vogelsang, Karla JR

Payne, Addison SO Roller, Rebekah SR

36.29 45.84 31.1332.15

CVANB19 2:26.32

Kirchner, Anastasia SR Croskey, Grace FR

Pollitt, Christiana SO Williamson, Mya SO

37.70 41.61 31.1535.86

CDCJ20 2:29.60

Perkins, Natalia SO Discher, Audrey FR

Marshall, Carolyn JR Waldspurger, Ella SR

35.62 44.01 33.7536.22

CTRO21 2:30.15

Pascale, Sarah SR Hall, Faith JR

Castaneda, Sarah SO Kennett, Emma SO

39.85 41.85 32.0136.44

ETCT22 2:32.02

Rajab, Taima SO Hept, Shelby FR

Sinning, Annie SO Foster, Alex FR

37.64 45.05 29.7639.57

DTRO23 2:32.55

Klosterman, Hallie SR Buechter, Kaitlin JR

Long, Madelynn SR Rhea, Cady JR

40.53 42.92 32.0437.06

BBRVL24 2:32.82

Guillen, Mika SR Smith, Morgan SR

Florkey, Audrey SO Brooks, Aubrey SO

37.57 48.22 30.4536.58

FTCT25 2:34.91

Krebs, Libby FR Lange, Sydney JR

Dunkle, Aila FR Ashburn, Megan SO

38.54 44.03 33.5638.78

BSLC26 2:42.60

Westerheide, Emma JR Jock, Elizabeth SO

Clayton, Samantha JR Rindler, Carianne JR

38.86 41.47 32.1250.15

BURB27 2:48.04

Blair, Ava FR Zaborowski, Jen JR

Brown, Sevonei FR Detwiler, Adrienne FR

42.30 15.61 1:20.1030.03
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Results
(#201  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

CBRVL28 2:48.08

Hoover, Mackenzie SO Brooks, Alyssa SO

Combs, Chloe SR Pauley, Chelsey SO

43.64 47.66 33.5843.20

CSID29 2:52.44

Wilson, Delaney SR Leonard, Katy FR

Allen, Jenna SR Grieshop, Jenna SO

41.29 48.04 33.0150.10

APIQ30 3:07.18

Francis, Emma Stumpff, Olivia

Landers, Briana Leal, Kinzie

49.84 46.56 37.7653.02

DVANB--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Butterfly kick - breast

Ratliff, Samantha SO Washington, Jaiden SO

Neal, Shi JR Wilson, Maddy FR

39.56 42.15 28.1639.04

 
#202  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADCJ1 1:44.75

Wilkson, Mason JR Labianco, Matt SO

Brown, Logan JR Kutter, Andrew JR

25.91 29.39 23.3326.12

AVANB2 1:45.23

Ruiz, Khalil SR Neal, Eli JR

Gunckel, Adam SR Brunsky, Matt JR

27.38 31.06 21.3425.45

ASID3 1:46.85

Humphrey, Jaden JR Brewer, Badin JR

Christman, Eli SR Llyod, Jahvon SO

25.43 30.56 22.8927.97

ATCT4 1:48.85

Prenger, Ben SO Burkey, Alex SO

McMaken, Jack JR Catrone, Nick SR

28.36 30.28 24.2225.99

BVANB5 1:53.34

Vieth, Caleb JR Baker, Jackson SO

Brady, Riley JR Tuttle, Cameron SR

31.05 31.31 23.3527.63

ABBL6 1:54.02

Rees, Carter JR Leezer, Max JR

Ong, Kelvin SO McKenrick, Jacob JR

27.76 32.16 26.5727.53

BDCJ7 1:56.87

Kutter, Adam FR Downey, Logan JR

Fisher, Dominick JR Zelina, Reuben JR

32.12 32.46 24.8427.45

AURB8 2:01.29

Turner, Landon JR Rickett, Nolan FR

Lattimer, JC SR Karg, Patrick SR

29.04 30.91 31.5929.75

BSID9 2:06.65

Johnson, Nathan SR Okada, Kazuma JR

Brubaker, Weslee SR Overholser, Tyler JR

30.70 38.11 27.6230.22

BTCT10 2:07.85

Huber, Ben SO Rogers, Austin SR

Anticoli, Luke SR Catrone, Jake SR

35.12 38.20 26.1928.34

ACSME11 2:11.35

Blauvelt, Jonah SO Monnin, Braden SO

Monnin, Austin SO Rowley, Ryan FR

32.75 37.74 27.4233.44

CVANB12 2:15.74

Winter, Ashton JR Ballard, Zach JR

Skinner, Justin JR Shively, Michael JR

32.69 35.30 26.4841.27

ABRVL13 2:17.95

Combs, Mason FR Bronner, CJ FR

Wright, Eli SR Wilder, Drew JR

39.12 36.02 34.0128.80

BCSME14 2:20.79

Tucker, Daniel JR Amheiser, Josh FR

Berry, Rylan SO Householder, Victor FR

38.66 38.01 28.5335.59

CTCT15 2:28.80

McCaffery, Patrick JR Dehass, Peyton FR

Huber, Addison SO Peters, Lucas FR

43.65 35.42 36.3533.38

DVANB--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Mercier, Nathan JR Galyon, Elijah JR

Cisne, Colin JR Boyd-Black, Donovan FR

37.00 35.91 28.9232.64

ASLC--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Fernandez, Diago JR Bezy, Hezekiah FR

Jock, Elijah SR Vanderhorst, Alex SR

35.19 42.77 28.5227.10

ATRO--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

White, Jack SR Oates, Andrew SO

Griffith, Michael SR Peltier, Blaine SR

35.64 29.71 26.7924.80

 
#203  Girls 1650 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VANB SRRohde, Gwynne1 19:17.45

28.55 31.06 34.0632.56

34.46 35.13 34.95 35.32

35.53 36.00 35.27 36.21

35.92 35.27 35.41 36.08

36.27 35.20 35.41 35.59

35.22 35.62 35.74 36.35

36.83 35.30 35.82 36.01

36.96 35.40 35.87 35.06

33.02

TCT FRHaas, Abigail2 19:45.75

31.81 35.36 35.9735.88

35.87 35.56 36.15 35.83

36.38 36.01 36.70 35.93

36.51 36.64 36.33 36.23

36.17 36.76 36.00 36.12

36.63 36.17 35.84 36.07

36.30 36.12 36.56 36.29

36.30 36.64 35.35 35.13

34.14

TRO SRHemm, Lily3 20:57.73

32.24 35.86 37.2837.19

38.00 37.61 38.03 38.12

38.82 38.69 38.79 38.81

39.13 38.25 38.98 39.18

38.66 38.55 38.92 38.44

38.88 38.93 39.12 38.93

38.81 38.68 37.99 38.68

38.28 38.46 37.90 37.56

35.96

TRO FRKyle, Ally4 22:14.61

34.13 38.36 39.6239.43

39.52 40.42 40.63 39.86

40.88 41.14 41.13 41.22

41.86 41.71 41.10 41.22

40.72 40.41 40.66 40.53

40.63 40.58 40.88 40.70

41.06 40.78 41.96 41.48

41.36 41.24 40.75 40.30

38.34

TRO SOFields, Addisyn5 22:37.50

34.44 38.87 40.1440.11

41.22 41.30 41.42 41.88

41.64 41.63 41.83 41.88

42.04 41.67 42.46 42.64

42.77 42.22 42.21 41.31

40.94 41.16 41.55 42.31

42.07 41.91 41.76 41.75

41.24 41.11 40.95 39.51

37.56

 
#204  Boys 1650 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VANB JRBrady, Riley1 18:02.06

28.13 30.52 32.4331.83

33.26 33.21 33.11 33.46

33.50 33.65 33.64 33.43

33.47 33.55 33.39 33.42

33.09 32.93 33.06 32.97

33.31 33.01 32.97 32.95

33.07 33.20 33.07 33.20

32.82 32.91 33.06 31.94

30.50
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(#204  Boys 1650 Yard Free)

VANB JRShively, Michael2 19:17.45

30.12 33.17 35.3335.64

35.36 35.22 35.33 36.35

35.35 35.52 35.23 35.51

34.60 35.07 35.58 35.80

35.27 34.40 34.86 35.69

35.47 34.60 35.18 34.68

35.05 35.12 35.59 35.31

35.69 35.39 35.20 35.64

35.13

VANB JRVieth, Caleb3 20:25.43

30.74 34.25 35.8535.85

36.10 37.59 35.91 37.10

38.20 37.77 37.59 38.33

37.20 38.14 39.27 38.42

38.29 37.71 36.60 35.82

38.48 39.42 37.72 37.98

38.59 37.51 37.97 37.33

37.52 36.92 36.67 36.84

35.75

 
#205  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TRCH SRGlaser, Gracie1 2:18.68

28.76 35.22 33.8540.85

TCT JROen, Kathryn2 2:21.37

29.47 36.36 34.5441.00

PHNL SOKern, Kendra3 2:22.57

30.10 36.63 34.3941.45

PIQAnderson, Julia4 2:24.18

30.66 36.42 34.4542.65

TCT FRVoisard, Alex5 2:31.59

33.47 39.62 34.2844.22

TRCH SOHoward, Hailey6 2:34.05

31.00 37.40 38.3447.31

TRO FRKyle, Ally7 2:35.29

33.48 40.53 34.0947.19

DCJ JRShuttleworth, Aidah8 2:36.83

34.67 41.75 35.7444.67

TCT FRMaggard, Naomi9 2:43.39

38.05 42.01 38.5144.82

SID SRBrewer, Lydia10 2:43.75

35.79 39.05 36.0052.91

VANB JRBaker, Brooklyn11 2:48.16

36.31 45.05 36.8050.00

URB JRSelvaggio, Stephanie12 2:49.30

34.32 43.34 39.5552.09

SLC SOCarlisle, Megan13 2:51.69

38.64 44.44 39.6049.01

VANB FRCroskey, Grace14 2:54.01

37.32 46.36 39.8350.50

TRO JRTurnbull, Caroline15 2:56.46

36.95 45.69 40.4953.33

VANB SOWilliamson, Mya16 2:57.66

37.04 43.57 38.8258.23

VANB FRTowe, Eleanor17 2:57.82

37.07 45.07 39.8455.84

BRVL SOFlorkey, Audrey18 2:59.82

37.97 44.11 41.5056.24

TCT SRLiette, Grace19 3:02.21

40.83 47.88 45.6247.88

URB FRSelvaggio, Anna20 3:02.97

39.18 47.60 43.4252.77

VANB SOPollitt, Christiana21 3:04.18

37.90 45.88 45.1155.29

SLC SOCooper, Tayler22 3:06.08

36.51 46.16 40.921:02.49

URB FRBrown, Sevonei23 3:06.37

42.19 48.03 42.7453.41

VANB SOWashington, Jaiden24 3:13.53

41.34 48.84 48.8254.53

SLC SRFlood, Sophia--- DQ

Not toward the breast off wall - fly

43.49 46.00 44.1052.30

 
#206  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SGR SRWise, Calvin1 1:56.52

25.06 30.58 27.4833.40

DCJ JRWilkson, Mason2 2:06.87

26.16 31.55 30.0139.15

VANB SRGunckel, Adam3 2:07.56

27.17 33.35 28.9738.07

TRO SOOates, Andrew4 2:11.07

28.50 35.64 30.8936.04

URB JRTurner, Landon5 2:22.36

28.74 34.99 35.7942.84

TCT SRCatrone, Nick6 2:30.46

30.07 39.80 35.8744.72

DCJ FRKutter, Adam7 2:35.85

32.28 39.45 34.1349.99

TRO SRWhite, Jack8 2:42.65

32.04 42.46 40.5047.65

DCJ JRZelina, Reuben9 2:44.87

31.37 42.23 37.5953.68

VANB JRCisne, Colin10 2:57.40

38.80 46.48 41.7550.37

VANB JRGalyon, Elijah11 2:59.43

39.26 47.52 41.0351.62

VANB JRMercier, Nathan12 3:16.35

45.86 46.05 41.041:03.40

 
#207  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CSME JRRichters, Annie1 54.72

26.56 28.16

PIQCox, Colleen2 55.09

26.23 28.86

TCT JRKing, Simone3 55.80

27.06 28.74

TCT FRJacquemin, Averie4 57.47

27.53 29.94

TCT FRDietz, Taylor5 58.64

27.98 30.66

VANB SRRohde, Gwynne6 59.59

28.99 30.60

DCJ JRDavis, Lily7 59.68

28.88 30.80

SID FRWatkins, Lillyen8 1:00.18

27.82 32.36

SGR SOWise, Josie9 1:00.24

28.92 31.32

TRO JRHoneycutt, Hailey10 1:00.56

28.53 32.03

VANB JRAller, Sydney11 1:00.81

29.52 31.29

SID JRFrasure, Logan12 1:01.57

28.84 32.73

TCT SRPrenger, Tori13 1:01.64

29.33 32.31

TRO SRHemm, Lily14 1:01.68

28.70 32.98

SLC SOBraun, Sophia15 1:02.44

29.87 32.57

TCT SOLiu, Sarah16 1:02.62

30.12 32.50

TCT SOLongo, Kailey17 1:02.71

30.13 32.58

TRO SOFields, Addisyn18 1:02.98

30.12 32.86

SID SRBrewer, Lydia19 1:03.08

30.83 32.25

CSME SOSavini, Marisa20 1:03.91

31.25 32.66

SID SOPayne, Addison21 1:04.04

30.87 33.17

VANB FRWilson, Maddy22 1:04.17

31.93 32.24

BRVL JRBarrera, Gabbi23 1:04.62

31.53 33.09

VANB FRTowe, Eleanor24 1:04.90

31.74 33.16

BRVL SRLenser, Ellie25 1:05.30

31.01 34.29

DCJ JRShuttleworth, Aidah26 1:05.78

31.01 34.77

TRO JRPoland, Cassidy27 1:06.07

31.74 34.33

SID FRKeller, Olivia28 1:06.23

31.02 35.21

TCT SRDowning, Nicole29 1:06.31

31.72 34.59

TCT JRMiller, Alicia30 1:06.37

31.53 34.84

BBL SRSchmidt, Gabrielle31 1:06.61

31.17 35.44

TCT SOSinning, Annie32 1:08.12

33.06 35.06
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DCJ SOPerkins, Natalia33 1:08.16

32.18 35.98

TCT SOChannel, Beniyah34 1:08.60

32.07 36.53

TCT FRDunkle, Aila35 1:08.96

32.73 36.23

DCJ SOPeaslee, Amber36 1:09.35

32.89 36.46

SID JRJennings, Madelyn37 1:09.63

33.02 36.61

TCT FRFoster, Alex38 1:09.66

33.68 35.98

TRO FRRobinson, Megan39 1:09.75

33.63 36.12

BRVL SRGuillen, Mika40 1:09.86

32.82 37.04

TRO JRBlount, Jessica41 1:09.90

31.75 38.15

VANB JRValdespino, Sofia42 1:10.20

33.11 37.09

VANB SRTowe, Evelyn43 1:11.35

33.26 38.09

TCT FRKrebs, Libby44 1:11.54

34.04 37.50

CSME SOStevens, Gretchen45 1:11.90

34.02 37.88

WLS JRStapleton, Katelyn46 1:11.95

34.54 37.41

TRO SRPascale, Sarah47 1:12.26

34.63 37.63

DCJ JRMarshall, Carolyn*48 1:12.76

34.04 38.72

VANB SRKirchner, Anastasia*48 1:12.76

33.65 39.11

TRCH JRReno, Abby50 1:12.82

34.19 38.63

SLC JRRindler, Carianne51 1:12.85

34.96 37.89

SID SRRoller, Rebekah52 1:12.88

34.81 38.07

DCJ SRTillar, Mia53 1:12.94

34.40 38.54

TRO SOCastaneda, Sarah54 1:12.99

34.59 38.40

TCT SORajab, Taima55 1:13.04

33.93 39.11

PIQFrancis, Emma56 1:13.10

32.78 40.32

DCJ FRDischer, Audrey57 1:13.19

34.95 38.24

BRVL SOBrooks, Aubrey58 1:13.38

34.26 39.12

DCJ SOMeyer, Claire59 1:13.47

34.82 38.65

WLS FRCaldwell, Andrea60 1:13.80

33.89 39.91

SLC SOJock, Elizabeth61 1:14.04

35.82 38.22

VANB JRNeal, Shi62 1:14.44

35.27 39.17

CSME JRPurves, Cora63 1:15.05

35.01 40.04

TRO JRRhea, Cady64 1:15.12

35.38 39.74

DCJ SOMeyer, Katie65 1:15.18

34.92 40.26

SID SOGrieshop, Jenna66 1:15.52

36.20 39.32

DCJ JRTownsend, Natalee67 1:15.85

36.44 39.41

DCJ SRWaldspurger, Ella68 1:16.42

36.84 39.58

TCT SOAshburn, Megan69 1:16.61

36.67 39.94

SID JRVogelsang, Karla70 1:16.96

37.31 39.65

TRO SOKennett, Emma71 1:17.05

SID SRWilson, Delaney72 1:17.53

37.09 40.44

TRO SRLong, Madelynn73 1:17.55

37.08 40.47

TCT FRHept, Shelby74 1:17.63

38.19 39.44

PIQFogt, Natalie75 1:17.80

37.07 40.73

BRVL SOPauley, Chelsey76 1:18.07

35.64 42.43

TRO SRKlosterman, Hallie77 1:18.34

37.61 40.73

TCT JRLange, Sydney78 1:18.40

37.82 40.58

DCJ FRWalusis, Renee79 1:18.41

36.57 41.84

TRO JRHall, Faith80 1:19.47

37.47 42.00

BRVL JRMonnig, Emily81 1:19.66

36.65 43.01

VANB FRSingleton, Pearl82 1:20.61

38.98 41.63

SID SRWormbs, Lovisa83 1:20.83

37.60 43.23

TRO JRBuechter, Kaitlin84 1:20.90

38.12 42.78

BRVL SRCombs, Chloe85 1:20.91

38.64 42.27

URB JRHughes, Jess86 1:22.49

39.46 43.03

SPG FRMonaghan, Jordan87 1:23.23

39.61 43.62

TCT FRRamos, Isa88 1:23.49

40.63 42.86

SLC JRClayton, Samantha89 1:23.66

39.41 44.25

SID SRFogt, Mia90 1:23.70

39.41 44.29

PIQStumpff, Olivia91 1:23.77

41.09 42.68

TRO SRCain, Ellie92 1:24.17

40.27 43.90

SID FRLeonard, Katy93 1:24.75

40.19 44.56

SLC JRWesterheide, Emma94 1:25.31

38.22 47.09

CSME JRThomas, Celia95 1:25.37

38.53 46.84

CSME JRHamby, Morgan96 1:25.81

40.37 45.44

VANB SOWheeler, Danielle97 1:26.15

41.04 45.11

URB JRZaborowski, Jen98 1:26.26

43.05 43.21

SID SRCarr, Makayla99 1:26.49

41.13 45.36

SID JRHeffelfinger, Lily100 1:27.73

39.98 47.75

SID SRHastings, Nickaylee101 1:28.66

39.60 49.06

TRO FRRomick, Josie102 1:30.10

42.30 47.80

BRVL SOBrand, Camille103 1:30.15

41.56 48.59

PIQLeal, Kinzie104 1:30.70

41.83 48.87

PIQLanders, Briana105 1:31.18

42.15 49.03

SID SORagan, Abbie106 1:31.98

42.49 49.49

BRVL SOTinell, Sabrina107 1:34.13

44.11 50.02

SID SRAllen, Jenna108 1:34.33

43.84 50.49

URB FRDetwiler, Adrienne109 1:35.13

45.42 49.71

TMA SORobinson, Marissa110 1:37.33

43.58 53.75

SID SOFogt, Brooke111 1:38.65

47.76 50.89

PIQTucker, Logan112 1:39.22

46.47 52.75

BRVL SOReich, Lillyn113 1:44.53

46.64 57.89

URB FRPrince, Lexi114 1:44.55

46.63 57.92

TMA FRLawson, Ciarra115 1:44.74

46.75 57.99

VANB FRReece, Jourdn116 1:56.91

51.07 1:05.84
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(#207  Girls 100 Yard Free)

TMA SOJackson, Chiara117 2:27.63

54.64 1:32.99

 
#208  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VANB JRBrunsky, Matt1 47.72

22.83 24.89

SID JRHumphrey, Jaden2 48.25

23.30 24.95

TRO SRGriffith, Michael3 51.01

24.72 26.29

SID JRBrewer, Badin4 51.89

24.42 27.47

TCT SOPrenger, Ben5 52.73

25.01 27.72

SID SOLlyod, Jahvon6 52.91

25.51 27.40

URB FRRickett, Nolan7 53.53

25.75 27.78

VANB SOBaker, Jackson8 53.67

25.18 28.49

BBL JRRees, Carter9 54.24

25.90 28.34

TCT JRMcMaken, Jack10 54.39

26.21 28.18

DCJ SOLabianco, Matt11 54.52

26.51 28.01

SLC SRJock, Elijah12 54.69

25.88 28.81

SID SRChristman, Eli13 54.75

26.00 28.75

DCJ JRKutter, Andrew14 54.97

25.87 29.10

TCT SRAnticoli, Luke15 56.01

26.61 29.40

TMA SRFoley, Jesse16 56.31

26.65 29.66

SID SRJohnson, Nathan*17 56.75

26.61 30.14

TRCH FRTullis, Noah*17 56.75

25.95 30.80

MEC JRKramer, Ethan19 58.07

27.06 31.01

TCT SOBurkey, Alex20 58.33

27.46 30.87

DCJ JRFisher, Dominick21 58.83

27.92 30.91

DCJ JRZelina, Reuben22 58.99

28.01 30.98

DCJ JRDowney, Logan23 59.19

27.16 32.03

SID JROkada, Kazuma24 59.51

28.30 31.21

CSME SOBlauvelt, Jonah25 59.71

26.92 32.79

SID SRBrubaker, Weslee26 59.73

28.25 31.48

VANB JRWinter, Ashton27 1:00.03

28.57 31.46

SGR SRSchlereth, Cole28 1:00.33

28.63 31.70

TRO JRBess, Matthew29 1:00.92

29.44 31.48

VANB JRCisne, Colin30 1:01.04

27.97 33.07

TCT SRCatrone, Jake31 1:01.33

29.56 31.77

CSME SOMonnin, Austin32 1:02.09

29.22 32.87

BBL JRMcKenrick, Jacob33 1:02.59

28.90 33.69

PIQSwitzer, Gabe34 1:02.88

29.38 33.50

TRO SRPeltier, Blaine35 1:03.03

29.73 33.30

SID JROverholser, Tyler36 1:03.32

30.49 32.83

CSME FRRowley, Ryan37 1:03.87

29.59 34.28

TRO FRCampbell, Gabe38 1:03.98

TCT SOHuber, Ben39 1:04.10

31.17 32.93

TCT FRDehass, Peyton40 1:04.22

30.78 33.44

SID SRBonifas, Ian41 1:04.60

30.86 33.74

SPG FRRyman, Nathan42 1:04.62

30.63 33.99

CSME SOMonnin, Braden43 1:05.98

29.85 36.13

CSME FRAmheiser, Josh44 1:06.05

30.31 35.74

SID SRSherman, Jay45 1:06.13

31.07 35.06

PIQSwitzer, Mike46 1:06.93

29.93 37.00

CSME FRHouseholder, Victor47 1:07.03

31.50 35.53

SLC SRVanderhorst, Alex48 1:07.31

32.98 34.33

BRVL FRBronner, CJ49 1:07.58

31.59 35.99

SGR SODuffy, David50 1:07.64

31.89 35.75

CSME JRTucker, Daniel51 1:08.19

31.82 36.37

TCT JRMcCaffery, Patrick52 1:08.30

32.38 35.92

DCJ FRWilliams, Thomas53 1:08.34

32.72 35.62

SLC JRFernandez, Diago54 1:08.42

33.79 34.63

VANB FRBoyd-Black, Donovan55 1:08.63

33.39 35.24

TCT SOHuber, Addison56 1:08.64

SGR SRHulbert, Noah57 1:08.70

31.68 37.02

SID FRBonifas, Andrew58 1:10.82

33.38 37.44

BRVL FRCombs, Mason59 1:10.90

34.31 36.59

SLC JRCasto, Dominic60 1:11.18

33.19 37.99

SID SRLeonard, Thomas61 1:11.37

33.46 37.91

DCJ FRJohnson, Cole62 1:12.01

BRVL JRWilder, Drew63 1:20.61

40.73 39.88

SLC FRBezy, Hezekiah64 1:22.41

36.62 45.79

CSME FRLeMaster, Eric65 1:23.91

39.75 44.16

TCT FRPeters, Lucas66 1:28.54

42.32 46.22

TCT SOHews, Ethan67 1:46.49

50.78 55.71

 
#209  Girls 50 Yard Fly Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TCT JRKing, Simone1 29.06

TCT FRDietz, Taylor2 29.31

TRO JRHoneycutt, Hailey3 29.62

TCT SRLeonard, Madison4 30.16

BRVL JRGuillen, Mary5 30.36

BBL JRSimovart, Annika6 30.44

CSME SRBlauvelt, Paige7 31.18

CSME FRThapa, Sumsaar8 31.57

SGR SRGraver, Abby9 32.11

TRO JRTurnbull, Caroline10 32.52

BBL SOLy, Junette11 32.68

BBL JRPelger, Aliya12 34.29

SLC SOCooper, Tayler13 34.61

SGR FRCollins, Anna14 36.30

DCJ JRMarshall, Carolyn15 37.00

TRO JRBlount, Jessica16 37.12

TRO SRLong, Madelynn17 37.43

CSME JRPutoff, Rylee18 37.75

TCT SOSinning, Annie19 38.77

TCT JRHopping, Karlie20 38.94

TCT FRDunkle, Aila21 40.02

BRVL SOPauley, Chelsey22 41.24

BRVL SRCombs, Chloe23 43.38

URB SOChristian, Cali24 43.80

SID SRAllen, Jenna25 47.73

URB FRBlair, Ava26 50.72

URB SODetwiler, Jocellen27 52.21

PIQLanders, Briana28 53.48
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#210  Boys 50 Yard Fly Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VANB SRTuttle, Cameron1 26.35

DCJ JRFisher, Dominick2 28.19

BBL SOOng, Kelvin3 28.34

BRVL SRWright, Eli4 29.19

DCJ FRKutter, Adam5 29.79

URB SRLattimer, JC6 29.96

TRO SRWhite, Jack7 30.30

SGR SRKlump, David8 31.71

TCT SRRogers, Austin9 32.69

CSME SOBerry, Rylan10 34.58

BBL JRLeezer, Max11 34.87

CSME SOMonnin, Austin12 34.90

URB SRKarg, Patrick13 41.83

 
#211  Girls 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DCJ JRReid, McKenzie1 2:18.37

29.67 35.43 36.5636.71

CSME JRRichters, Annie2 2:19.07

31.48 35.64 35.6936.26

DCJ JRDavis, Lily3 2:29.52

32.65 37.93 40.0638.88

PIQAnderson, Julia4 2:34.57

33.38 37.47 43.5440.18

VANB FRBonifas, Megan5 2:46.31

38.68 42.66 40.7344.24

URB JRSelvaggio, Stephanie6 3:01.86

36.29 44.75 51.0649.76

VANB JRBaker, Brooklyn7 3:05.37

40.33 47.56 47.6849.80

VANB JRValdespino, Sofia8 3:09.67

39.22 47.53 51.7251.20

 
#212  Boys 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SGR SRWise, Calvin1 1:55.92

26.78 29.81 29.3330.00

TRO SRGriffith, Michael2 1:58.56

26.97 30.00 30.7430.85

VANB SRGunckel, Adam3 2:05.20

27.32 30.88 33.9633.04

VANB SRRuiz, Khalil4 2:06.56

27.84 32.22 34.0732.43

DCJ JRBrown, Logan5 2:10.54

27.32 32.20 36.4234.60

TCT JRMcMaken, Jack6 2:16.61

30.29 33.79 36.4036.13

 
#213  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TCT JROen, Kathryn1 1:09.43

32.94 36.49

TRCH SRGlaser, Gracie2 1:11.29

34.04 37.25

PIQCox, Colleen3 1:12.87

34.36 38.51

TCT FRVoisard, Alex4 1:15.51

35.48 40.03

PHNL SOKern, Kendra5 1:15.69

35.20 40.49

TCT FRMaggard, Naomi6 1:16.76

36.32 40.44

SID FRWatkins, Lillyen7 1:19.09

36.49 42.60

TRCH SOHoward, Hailey8 1:21.27

37.59 43.68

BRVL JRGuillen, Mary9 1:21.61

37.85 43.76

BBL SRSchmidt, Gabrielle10 1:22.12

38.73 43.39

TCT SRLeonard, Madison11 1:22.16

37.73 44.43

SID JRFrasure, Logan12 1:23.23

39.03 44.20

SGR SRGraver, Abby13 1:24.50

39.82 44.68

CSME JRBlocher, Sarah14 1:24.59

39.71 44.88

SLC SOCarlisle, Megan15 1:27.23

41.39 45.84

TCT JRMiller, Alicia16 1:27.31

41.14 46.17

DCJ SOPeaslee, Amber17 1:27.84

41.17 46.67

TRO FRRobinson, Megan18 1:28.70

41.93 46.77

DCJ SOMeyer, Claire19 1:31.00

42.74 48.26

CSME JRHamby, Morgan20 1:31.11

42.84 48.27

SLC SOJock, Elizabeth21 1:31.74

42.15 49.59

DCJ SOMeyer, Katie22 1:31.78

43.42 48.36

URB FRSelvaggio, Anna23 1:32.05

42.41 49.64

TRO SOCastaneda, Sarah*24 1:33.03

43.75 49.28

VANB FRCroskey, Grace*24 1:33.03

44.09 48.94

SLC SRFlood, Sophia26 1:34.87

45.43 49.44

VANB JRNeal, Shi27 1:35.45

45.55 49.90

TRO JRHall, Faith28 1:36.21

45.31 50.90

VANB SOWashington, Jaiden29 1:36.39

43.55 52.84

SGR FRCollins, Anna30 1:38.92

46.14 52.78

TRO JRBuechter, Kaitlin31 1:39.31

46.07 53.24

SID JRVogelsang, Karla32 1:39.91

45.28 54.63

TRO JRRhea, Cady33 1:40.05

48.22 51.83

DCJ FRDischer, Audrey34 1:41.85

45.62 56.23

DCJ SRWaldspurger, Ella35 1:42.91

48.14 54.77

SLC JRRindler, Carianne36 1:43.42

48.61 54.81

BRVL JRMonnig, Emily37 1:43.69

47.48 56.21

PIQFogt, Natalie38 1:46.80

49.62 57.18

SID FRLeonard, Katy39 1:47.30

51.77 55.53

BRVL SOBrooks, Alyssa40 1:47.41

49.68 57.73

VANB SOWheeler, Danielle41 1:50.29

53.05 57.24

BRVL SRSmith, Morgan42 1:54.50

52.58 1:01.92

PIQTucker, Logan43 2:07.85

1:00.16 1:07.69

TMA FRLawson, Ciarra--- DQ

Alternating Kick

1:07.35 1:28.43

PIQFrancis, Emma--- DQ

Alternating Kick

50.50 58.01

 
#214  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TRO SOOates, Andrew1 1:02.86

29.54 33.32

DCJ SOLabianco, Matt2 1:03.45

29.85 33.60

VANB JRNeal, Eli3 1:05.60

31.02 34.58

TCT SOBurkey, Alex4 1:07.89

32.05 35.84

SID JRBrewer, Badin5 1:08.29

31.36 36.93

VANB SOBaker, Jackson6 1:09.13

32.49 36.64

SID SOLlyod, Jahvon7 1:09.47

33.29 36.18

URB JRTurner, Landon8 1:11.78

32.75 39.03

BBL JRLeezer, Max9 1:11.98

33.66 38.32

DCJ JRDowney, Logan10 1:14.18

34.75 39.43

SID SRChristman, Eli11 1:15.87

35.95 39.92
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MEC JRKramer, Ethan12 1:16.21

35.28 40.93

SLC SRJock, Elijah13 1:16.94

35.93 41.01

TCT SRCatrone, Nick14 1:17.14

37.13 40.01

BBL JRMcKenrick, Jacob15 1:17.54

35.91 41.63

BRVL SRWright, Eli16 1:17.58

36.08 41.50

TCT SRAnticoli, Luke17 1:18.25

37.29 40.96

TRO JRBess, Matthew18 1:19.49

36.90 42.59

BBL SOOng, Kelvin19 1:21.71

38.14 43.57

BRVL FRBronner, CJ20 1:22.42

38.52 43.90

VANB JRGalyon, Elijah21 1:22.66

37.81 44.85

SID JROkada, Kazuma22 1:22.88

38.05 44.83

TCT SRRogers, Austin23 1:23.15

39.46 43.69

CSME FRHouseholder, Victor24 1:23.24

39.38 43.86

CSME SOMonnin, Braden25 1:25.61

39.65 45.96

PIQSwitzer, Gabe26 1:26.74

40.34 46.40

SLC SRVanderhorst, Alex27 1:33.31

42.92 50.39

PIQSwitzer, Mike28 1:34.04

41.88 52.16

SLC FRBezy, Hezekiah29 1:40.33

48.00 52.33

SID SRLeonard, Thomas--- DQ

Alternating Kick

40.85 50.21

CSME FRAmheiser, Josh--- DQ

One hand touch

40.70 43.06

VANB JRBallard, Zach--- DQ

Double pull / kicks

36.13 42.70

 
#215  Girls 50 Yard Back Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SGR SOWise, Josie1 30.39

VANB FRHale, Emma2 32.09

CSME FRThapa, Sumsaar3 32.52

TCT SOLiu, Sarah4 33.13

SLC SOBraun, Sophia5 33.43

TCT SOChannel, Beniyah6 34.42

BRVL JRBarrera, Gabbi7 34.50

BRVL SRLenser, Ellie8 34.53

DCJ SRTillar, Mia9 34.64

TCT SOLongo, Kailey10 35.74

DCJ SOPerkins, Natalia11 35.88

CSME JRPutoff, Rylee12 35.93

TCT SRDowning, Nicole13 35.99

BRVL SRGuillen, Mika14 36.25

CSME SOSavini, Marisa15 36.36

CSME SRBlauvelt, Paige16 36.37

SID JRJennings, Madelyn17 36.67

TCT SORajab, Taima18 36.78

TRO JRPoland, Cassidy19 36.90

TRCH JRReno, Abby20 37.80

WLS JRStapleton, Katelyn21 37.94

TCT JRHopping, Karlie22 38.55

TRO SRPascale, Sarah23 38.68

TCT FRKrebs, Libby24 38.70

BBL JRPelger, Aliya25 38.81

URB SOChristian, Cali26 39.24

SLC JRWesterheide, Emma27 39.31

TCT FRFoster, Alex28 39.44

VANB SORatliff, Samantha29 40.01

CSME JRPurves, Cora30 40.19

SID SRWilson, Delaney31 41.02

TCT JRLange, Sydney32 41.16

URB FRBrown, Sevonei33 41.28

TRO SRKlosterman, Hallie34 41.36

TCT SRLiette, Grace35 41.84

SPG FRMonaghan, Jordan36 42.42

WLS FRCaldwell, Andrea37 42.64

TCT FRHept, Shelby38 42.77

BRVL SOBrooks, Alyssa39 43.23

URB FRBlair, Ava40 43.38

CSME SOStevens, Gretchen41 43.76

URB JRHughes, Jess42 44.07

BRVL SOHoover, Mackenzie43 44.29

SLC JRClayton, Samantha44 44.38

DCJ FRWalusis, Renee45 45.12

TCT SOAshburn, Megan*46 45.14

CSME JRThomas, Celia*46 45.14

URB JRZaborowski, Jen48 45.67

VANB FRSingleton, Pearl49 47.15

TRO SOKennett, Emma50 47.37

PIQStumpff, Olivia51 47.40

TRO FRRomick, Josie52 48.40

BRVL SOBrand, Camille53 48.43

URB FRDetwiler, Adrienne54 49.47

TCT FRRamos, Isa55 53.84

TMA SOJackson, Chiara56 1:03.48

VANB FRReece, Jourdn57 1:05.38

URB SODetwiler, Jocellen--- DQ

No touch at turn

TRO SRCain, Ellie--- DQ

 
#216  Boys 50 Yard Back Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VANB JRBrady, Riley1 28.72

DCJ JRKutter, Andrew2 29.05

VANB SRTuttle, Cameron3 29.41

VANB JRVieth, Caleb4 30.28

VANB JRShively, Michael5 31.79

TCT SOHuber, Addison6 34.53

SPG FRRyman, Nathan7 34.90

CSME SOBerry, Rylan8 34.91

TCT SOHuber, Ben9 34.98

URB SRLattimer, JC10 35.67

CSME FRRowley, Ryan11 35.69

SGR SRKlump, David12 36.19

TRO FRCampbell, Gabe13 36.37

TCT SRCatrone, Jake14 37.37

SID SRSherman, Jay15 38.40

CSME JRTucker, Daniel16 38.60

TRO SRPeltier, Blaine17 38.64

SGR SODuffy, David18 39.02

BRVL FRCombs, Mason19 39.10

SID FRBonifas, Andrew20 39.26

TCT JRMcCaffery, Patrick21 39.44

CSME JRGodwin, Jack22 41.55

SLC JRCasto, Dominic23 41.56

DCJ FRWilliams, Thomas24 41.95

DCJ FRJohnson, Cole25 42.91

CSME FRLeMaster, Eric26 43.44

TCT FRPeters, Lucas27 49.40

URB SRKarg, Patrick28 51.80

SLC JRFernandez, Diago--- DQ

Not on back off wall

TCT SOHews, Ethan--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
#217  Girls 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DCJ JRReid, McKenzie1 2:16.01

31.82 34.61 34.1835.40

TCT FRJacquemin, Averie2 2:21.96

32.57 35.07 36.9337.39

TCT FRHaas, Abigail3 2:25.41

34.69 37.02 36.0537.65

TCT SRPrenger, Tori4 2:27.85

34.06 37.21 37.7138.87

VANB FRBonifas, Megan5 2:31.61

34.07 37.25 40.6539.64

VANB JRAller, Sydney6 2:38.26

37.29 39.66 40.8240.49

SID SOPayne, Addison7 2:45.66

38.25 41.60 42.7343.08

BBL JRSimovart, Annika8 2:45.89

38.87 41.71 42.1543.16

BBL SOLy, Junette9 2:49.54

37.78 43.01 43.3045.45

BRVL SOFlorkey, Audrey10 2:51.78

39.66 43.37 43.6245.13

VANB SOWilliamson, Mya11 2:52.09

39.88 43.61 43.6444.96



Waynesville High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:07 PM  1/19/2020  Page 15

2020 Trotwood - 1/18/2020 to 1/19/2020

2019 Trotwood Classic

Results
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VANB SRTowe, Evelyn12 2:55.85

38.94 44.25 45.5647.10

VANB SOPollitt, Christiana13 3:01.45

40.70 47.06 46.1547.54

VANB SRKirchner, Anastasia14 3:05.01

48.63

BRVL SOBrooks, Aubrey15 3:07.88

44.31 47.82 47.6748.08

TMA SORobinson, Marissa16 3:33.24

46.80 53.05 55.6957.70

PIQLeal, Kinzie--- DQ

No touch at turn

1:06.3358.53

 
#218  Boys 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SID JRHumphrey, Jaden1 1:57.67

28.27 30.09 29.0130.30

DCJ JRWilkson, Mason2 1:58.48

27.82 29.70 29.8931.07

DCJ JRBrown, Logan3 2:08.38

29.70 32.23 32.4733.98

VANB JRBrunsky, Matt4 2:08.85

31.80 34.01 31.8331.21

VANB SRRuiz, Khalil5 2:09.67

30.19 32.59 33.4633.43

URB FRRickett, Nolan6 2:12.09

31.73 33.54 32.7734.05

TCT SOPrenger, Ben7 2:12.62

30.76 33.77 33.4634.63

TMA SRFoley, Jesse8 2:13.03

31.05 33.48 34.2534.25

BBL JRRees, Carter9 2:19.28

31.01 33.97 37.4136.89

TRCH FRTullis, Noah10 2:37.42

35.45 39.18 40.7142.08

CSME SOBlauvelt, Jonah11 2:38.84

36.44 39.53 41.5541.32

VANB FRBoyd-Black, Donovan--- DQ

Head did not break the surface by 15 meters

40.82 46.48 42.9350.69

 
#219  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATCT1 3:54.32

Dietz, Taylor FR Oen, Kathryn JR

Jacquemin, Averie FR King, Simone JR

28.29 59.45 58.7627.22

27.10 57.51 27.20 58.60

BTCT2 4:04.35

Haas, Abigail FR Voisard, Alex FR

Longo, Kailey SO Liu, Sarah SO

28.09 58.82 1:00.5328.79

30.35 1:03.28 16.58 1:01.72

ADCJ3 4:05.30

Reid, McKenzie JR Shuttleworth, Aidah JR

Schaefer, Grace SO Davis, Lily JR

27.81 58.35 1:03.2229.60

14.99 1:04.45 28.49 59.28

ATRO4 4:05.74

Hemm, Lily SR Fields, Addisyn SO

Kyle, Ally FR Honeycutt, Hailey JR

28.28 59.76 1:01.8029.06

30.12 1:03.40 29.33 1:00.78

ASID5 4:09.91

Watkins, Lillyen FR Payne, Addison SO

Brewer, Lydia SR Frasure, Logan JR

28.04 59.83 31.0016.09

34.93 1:38.13 28.80 1:00.95

AVANB6 4:10.72

Rohde, Gwynne SR Baker, Brooklyn JR

Bonifas, Megan FR Aller, Sydney JR

29.81 1:01.83 1:06.8431.34

28.90 1:01.09 29.49 1:00.96

ACSME7 4:16.59

Savini, Marisa SO Thapa, Sumsaar FR

Blauvelt, Paige SR Richters, Annie JR

31.77 1:07.00 1:06.1730.15

31.15 1:05.37 26.95 58.05

ABRVL8 4:19.53

Guillen, Mary JR Guillen, Mika SR

Barrera, Gabbi JR Lenser, Ellie SR

29.68 1:04.31 30.19

30.26 1:05.67

CTCT9 4:19.81

Maggard, Naomi FR Leonard, Madison SR

Miller, Alicia JR Prenger, Tori SR

30.45 1:04.71 1:04.7930.12

31.82 1:07.74 29.05 1:02.57

ABBL10 4:26.64

Schmidt, Gabrielle SR Ly, Junette SO

Pelger, Aliya JR Simovart, Annika JR

31.27 1:06.40 1:08.9215.19

32.41 1:09.72 29.03 1:01.60

ASLC11 4:31.59

Carlisle, Megan SO Cooper, Tayler SO

Flood, Sophia SR Braun, Sophia SO

34.11 1:11.63 1:06.3914.86

32.70 1:08.93 30.19 1:04.64

BTRO12 4:34.01

Turnbull, Caroline JR Robinson, Megan FR

Blount, Jessica JR Poland, Cassidy JR

33.89 1:09.41 1:10.3133.51

31.80 1:08.58 30.53 1:05.71

DTCT13 4:36.65

Sinning, Annie SO Channel, Beniyah SO

Liette, Grace SR Downing, Nicole SR

32.41 1:07.74 1:07.4330.91

34.98 1:15.88 30.88 1:05.60

BVANB14 4:36.89

Valdespino, Sofia JR Williamson, Mya SO

Towe, Eleanor FR Towe, Evelyn SR

32.91 1:10.28 1:11.0933.26

31.22 1:05.70 33.21 1:09.82

BDCJ15 4:43.97

Perkins, Natalia SO Marshall, Carolyn JR

Peaslee, Amber SO Meyer, Claire SO

32.75 1:09.33 1:10.7033.02

31.71 1:08.49 34.65 1:15.45

CVANB16 4:45.97

Wilson, Maddy FR Croskey, Grace FR

Neal, Shi JR Kirchner, Anastasia SR

30.84 1:04.55 1:11.6533.57

37.70 1:18.03 33.81 1:11.74

AURB17 4:46.46

Christian, Cali SO Brown, Sevonei FR

Selvaggio, Anna FR Selvaggio, Stephanie JR

34.87 1:10.86 1:13.6234.24

35.16 1:13.56 32.69 1:08.42

ETCT18 4:47.37

Krebs, Libby FR Hopping, Karlie JR

Foster, Alex FR Dunkle, Aila FR

34.88 1:13.03 1:14.2415.44

32.76 1:09.42 33.12 1:10.68

BSID19 4:47.55

Roller, Rebekah SR Jennings, Madelyn JR

Grieshop, Jenna SO Keller, Olivia FR

35.68 1:13.13 1:10.4133.25

35.39 1:17.14 30.68 1:06.87

BBRVL20 4:55.76

Smith, Morgan SR Hoover, Mackenzie SO

Brooks, Aubrey SO Florkey, Audrey SO

36.12 1:15.39 1:17.4636.46

34.66 1:13.97 32.94 1:08.94

CDCJ21 4:56.79

Discher, Audrey FR Tillar, Mia SR

Meyer, Katie SO Waldspurger, Ella SR

34.20 1:12.37 1:13.3033.64

35.21 1:15.07 35.79 1:16.05

BCSME22 5:01.38

Thomas, Celia JR Stevens, Gretchen SO

Purves, Cora JR Putoff, Rylee JR

38.46 1:23.78 1:13.4235.74

35.11 1:14.59 33.03 1:09.59

FTCT23 5:12.94

Hept, Shelby FR Ramos, Isa FR

Ashburn, Megan SO Rajab, Taima SO

37.77 1:18.58 1:22.1339.03

36.16 1:18.46 33.23 1:13.77

BSLC24 5:15.50

Jock, Elizabeth SO Clayton, Samantha JR

Westerheide, Emma JR Rindler, Carianne JR

36.41 1:14.55 1:25.6240.34

38.46 1:22.90 34.91 1:12.43
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2019 Trotwood Classic

Results
(#219  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

DVANB25 5:16.74

Wheeler, Danielle SO Singleton, Pearl FR

Pollitt, Christiana SO Washington, Jaiden SO

1:25.90 1:19.90

37.03 1:16.89 34.16 1:14.05

DTRO26 5:25.74

Rhea, Cady JR Long, Madelynn SR

Cain, Ellie SR Klosterman, Hallie SR

39.19 1:21.20 1:23.9339.67

39.27 1:22.11 38.05 1:18.50

CSID27 5:41.41

Heffelfinger, Lily JR Wormbs, Lovisa SR

Leonard, Katy FR Vogelsang, Karla JR

42.38 1:28.67 1:25.2040.04

42.57 1:28.82 35.86 1:18.72

DSID28 5:52.09

Wilson, Delaney SR Allen, Jenna SR

Ragan, Abbie SO Carr, Makayla SR

37.57 1:19.03 1:34.6144.15

41.72 1:33.63 38.91 1:24.82

APIQ29 6:00.04

Francis, Emma Stumpff, Olivia

Leal, Kinzie Tucker, Logan

33.42 1:12.50 1:29.3542.01

44.98 1:37.51 46.89 1:40.68

CBRVL--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Monnig, Emily JR Brooks, Alyssa SO

Pauley, Chelsey SO Combs, Chloe SR

38.17 1:22.62 1:17.6737.75

36.70 1:18.87 37.63 1:19.83

CTRO--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: No touch on turn - free

Pascale, Sarah SR Hall, Faith JR

Kennett, Emma SO Castaneda, Sarah SO

35.57 1:14.27 1:21.7837.83

1:17.25 35.91 1:16.66

 
#220  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AVANB1 3:23.43

Gunckel, Adam SR Ruiz, Khalil SR

Baker, Jackson SO Brunsky, Matt JR

24.20 50.91 51.4024.42

24.96 54.15 22.31 46.97

ASID2 3:24.08

Humphrey, Jaden JR Christman, Eli SR

Llyod, Jahvon SO Brewer, Badin JR

23.59 48.74 52.8225.53

24.23 51.29 24.04 51.23

ADCJ3 3:33.55

Kutter, Andrew JR Brown, Logan JR

Labianco, Matt SO Wilkson, Mason JR

25.74 55.08 54.1125.19

25.56 54.58 23.46 49.78

ATCT4 3:37.09

McMaken, Jack JR Catrone, Nick SR

Anticoli, Luke SR Prenger, Ben SO

26.16 54.78 55.0725.59

26.07 55.77 24.35 51.47

ATRO5 3:50.30

Oates, Andrew SO Bess, Matthew JR

Peltier, Blaine SR Griffith, Michael SR

24.16 50.02 1:00.4928.82

1:04.51 1:30.47 29.32 29.32

BDCJ6 3:55.98

Fisher, Dominick JR Downey, Logan JR

Kutter, Adam FR Zelina, Reuben JR

27.97 58.87 59.7627.64

28.20 1:00.03 26.76 57.32

ABBL7 3:58.75

Ong, Kelvin SO McKenrick, Jacob JR

Leezer, Max JR Rees, Carter JR

27.74 59.96 1:03.7328.95

28.49 59.89 25.77 55.17

BVANB8 4:04.44

Winter, Ashton JR Cisne, Colin JR

Ballard, Zach JR Tuttle, Cameron SR

30.46 1:02.69 1:07.9731.06

28.39 1:01.08 25.49 52.70

BTCT9 4:05.26

Burkey, Alex SO Catrone, Jake SR

Huber, Ben SO Rogers, Austin SR

28.08 59.06 1:00.7828.72

30.00 1:03.47 28.37 1:01.95

BSID10 4:07.24

Bonifas, Ian SR Overholser, Tyler JR

Brubaker, Weslee SR Johnson, Nathan SR

1:07.03

28.30 1:00.11 26.30 56.16

AURB11 4:13.32

Lattimer, JC SR Karg, Patrick SR

Rickett, Nolan FR Turner, Landon JR

30.45 1:06.32 1:15.8934.45

25.89 53.74 27.06 57.37

ACSME12 4:21.58

Monnin, Austin SO Berry, Rylan SO

Rowley, Ryan FR Blauvelt, Jonah SO

30.12 1:03.68 1:05.5130.87

30.35 1:04.64 31.35 1:07.75

ASLC13 4:26.16

Fernandez, Diago JR Vanderhorst, Alex SR

Casto, Dominic JR Jock, Elijah SR

33.75 1:08.59 1:09.7932.64

33.08

CSID14 4:35.32

Leonard, Thomas SR Bonifas, Andrew FR

Sherman, Jay SR Okada, Kazuma JR

35.09 1:14.09 1:20.6534.49

24.24 1:00.84 27.47 59.74

ABRVL15 4:43.78

Wilder, Drew JR Combs, Mason FR

Bronner, CJ FR Wright, Eli SR

39.24 1:20.67 1:12.9134.49

33.02 1:10.21 28.97 59.99

BCSME16 4:49.35

Tucker, Daniel JR Householder, Victor FR

Monnin, Braden SO Amheiser, Josh FR

32.26 1:07.76 1:27.5540.24

31.74 1:08.99 30.44 1:05.05

CVANB17 4:51.94

Galyon, Elijah JR Boyd-Black, Donovan FR

Skinner, Justin JR Mercier, Nathan JR

33.94 1:13.98 1:07.5433.01

37.91 1:20.32 33.45 1:10.10


